Amsterdam Diving Cup 2009

Sloterparkbad
Amsterdam
Friday, May 15, 2009 ~ Sunday, May 17, 2009
Detailed Results 454.0
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1m Girls B
1 Jansen, Inge -- PSV Schoonspringen
101B  Zweef voorover 1 1.3 55 50 55 55 55 16.5 21.45 21.45
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 55 50 55 50 6.0 16.0 25.60 47.05
301B Contra zweef 1 1.7 65 6.0 65 55 6.5 19.0 32.30 79.35
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 118.95
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 50 45 50 50 50 15.0 31.50 150.45
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 1 25 45 40 4.0 45 45 13.0 3250 182.95
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 50 50 55 55 50 155 37.20 220.15
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 65 40 55 6.5 6.0 18.0 4140 261.55
2  Meewisse, Aniek -- De Dolfijn
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 70 80 70 6.0 65 20.5 30.75 30.75
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 70 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 185 31.45 62.20
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 65 70 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 92.60
301B Contra zweef 1 17 6.0 55 50 50 50 155 26.35 118.95
5223D Salto achterover met 1% schroef 1 23 45 35 5.0 45 45 13,5 31.05 150.00
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 45 45 50 45 45 135 29.70 179.70
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 65 70 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.5 4290 222.60
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.5 18.0 36.00 258.60
3 Jahle, Josephine -- Polisens IF
101B  Zweef voorover 1 1.3 60 55 6.0 65 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 70 65 65 70 7.0 20.5 32.80 56.20
301B Contra zweef 1 1.7 70 70 70 70 75 21.0 35.70 91.90
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 35 35 40 45 40 11.5 2530 117.20
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 6.0 45 50 55 50 15,5 3255 149.75
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 50 45 55 6.0 50 155 3565 185.40
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 70 6.0 65 65 6.0 19.0 39.90 225.30
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 40 3.0 40 40 40 12.0 28.80 254.10
4  Johansson, Johanna -- Bofors SHK
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 65 65 65 65 6.0 195 33.15 33.15
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 55 6.0 55 6.0 55 17.0 27.20 60.35
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 70 75 70 7.0 65 21.0 31.50 91.85
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 30 40 35 30 30 9.5 19.95 111.80
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 55 55 55 55 50 16.5 34.65 146.45
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 40 3.0 40 40 40 120 2880 175.25
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 45 50 50 55 5.0 15.0 3450 209.75
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 18.0 39.60 249.35
5 Desurmont, Ella -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 55 45 55 65 6.0 17.0 28.90 28.90
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 65 50 55 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 56.90
301B Contra zweef 1 17 65 60 65 70 7.0 20.0 34.00 90.90
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 50 55 6.0 55 16.5 24.75 115.65
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 40 3.0 4.0 45 45 125 2750 143.15
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 65 70 6.0 65 65 195 40.95 184.10
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 40 45 45 4.0 5.0 13.0 28.60 212.70
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 50 50 50 50 55 15.0 36.00 248.70

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6 Billstrom, Rebecka -- Polisens IF

103B 1% salto voorover 1 1.7 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 65 55 70 65 65 195 31.20 61.80
301B Contra zweef 1 17 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 17.0 28.90 90.70
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 65 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 117.70
5221D Salto achterover met % schroef 1 17 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 30.60 148.30
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 65 185 40.70 189.00
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 55 50 55 55 6.0 16.5 33.00 222.00
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 40 3.0 40 40 45 12.0 26.40 248.40
7  Stahler, Mirja -- Mainzer SV
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 6.0 55 55 6.0 55 17.0 28.90 28.90
201A Zweef achterover 1 17 60 6.0 6.0 65 65 185 31.45 60.35
301A Contra zweef 1 18 55 65 55 50 6.0 17.0 30.60 90.95
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 70 55 70 6.0 65 195 29.25 120.20
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 50 50 50 55 45 15.0 33.00 153.20
5223D Salto achterover met 1% schroef 1 23 55 6.0 55 50 55 16.5 37.95 191.15
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 35 35 3.0 35 30 10.0 24.00 215.15
104B Dubbele salto voorover 1 23 35 40 40 35 40 11.5 26.45 241.60
8 van der Sluys, Nandi -- Team de Jong
103C 1% salto voorover 1 16 45 50 55 55 55 16.0 25.60 25.60
203C 1Y% salto achterover 1 20 55 6.0 45 50 4.0 15.0 30.00 55.60
301B Contra zweef 1 17 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 175 29.75 85.35
401C Zweef binnenwaarts 1 14 65 55 6.0 65 65 19.0 26.60 111.95
5223D Salto achterover met 1% schroef 1 23 35 45 4.0 40 45 125 28.75 140.70
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 45 50 5.0 50 5.0 15.0 33.00 173.70
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 45 50 45 45 45 135 28.35 202.05
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 50 50 55 55 50 155 34.10 236.15
9 Wall, Emelie -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 55 55 6.0 6.0 65 175 29.75 29.75
201C Zweef achterover 1 15 65 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 56.75
301C Contra zweef 1 16 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 18.0 28.80 85.55
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 35 55 6.0 65 17.0 2550 111.05
5122D Salto voorover met hele schroef 1 19 45 50 50 55 55 155 29.45 140.50
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 30 3.0 35 45 35 10.0 20.00 160.50
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 30 40 35 4.0 40 115 2415 184.65
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 6.0 55 65 6.0 7.0 185 40.70 225.35
10 Berm, Rieneke -- AZ&PC
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 185 27.75 58.35
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 50 50 55 50 50 15.0 24.00 82.35
301B Contra zweef 1 17 45 40 40 40 40 12.0 20.40 102.75
5122D Salto voorover met hele schroef 1 19 45 35 35 40 40 11.5 2185 124.60
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 50 50 50 45 45 145 3190 156.50
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 55 55 6.0 6.0 65 175 38,50 195.00
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 40 40 40 45 35 12.0 24.00 219.00
11 Adelmeijer, Irene -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 55 50 6.0 55 55 16.5 28.05 28.05
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 7.0 6.0 55 6.0 175 26.25 54.30
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 3.0 40 40 3.0 30 10.0 16.00 70.30
301B Contra zweef 1 17 40 50 45 45 45 135 22.95 93.25
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 30 30 25 25 25 8.0 17.60 110.85
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 50 55 50 45 50 15.0 33.00 143.85
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 55 55 55 50 50 16.0 3520 179.05
5221D Salto achterover met % schroef 1 17 45 55 50 40 55 15.0 25.50 204.55

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 Petry, Patricia -- Mainzer SV

103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 6.0 55 6.0 65 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 50 45 45 45 45 135 21.60 52.20
301B Contra zweef 1 17 50 55 50 50 55 155 26.35 78.55
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 55 6.0 55 55 16.5 24.75 103.30
5221D Salto achterover met % schroef 1 17 25 25 35 35 35 9.5 16.15 119.45
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 40 55 50 45 50 145 3190 151.35
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 35 40 35 35 35 105 21.00 172.35
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 45 45 50 50 50 145 3190 204.25
13 Wegener, Ronja -- Mainzer SV
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 45 55 55 55 50 16.0 27.20 27.20
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 45 50 50 50 55 15.0 24.00 51.20
301B Contra zweef 1 17 40 40 40 40 50 12.0 20.40 71.60
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 50 50 55 6.0 16.0 24.00 95.60
5221D Salto achterover met %2 schroef 1 17 30 45 35 40 35 11.0 18.70 114.30
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 45 40 50 40 4.0 125 2750 141.80
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 40 35 3.0 40 35 11.0 22.00 163.80
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 55 55 6.0 50 55 16.5 36.30 200.10
14 van Leeuwen, Katja -- Electrolux AZC
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 55 55 6.0 55 50 16.5 28.05 28.05
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 45 50 45 45 140 21.00 49.05
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 3.0 3.0 35 40 35 10.0 16.00 65.05
301C Contra zweef 1 16 35 40 40 40 45 12.0 19.20 84.25
5221D Salto achterover met %2 schroef 1 17 40 40 35 40 50 12.0 20.40 104.65
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 50 45 50 4.0 5.0 145 3190 136.55
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 176.15
302C Contra salto 1 16 40 40 45 45 45 13.0 20.80 196.95
15 Jans, Anouk -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 55 55 55 50 55 16.5 28.05 28.05
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 55 55 50 55 16.5 24.75 52.80
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 55 6.0 50 55 50 16.0 25.60 78.40
301B Contra zweef 1 17 40 45 40 40 4.0 12.0 20.40 98.80
5122D Salto voorover met hele schroef 1 19 40 40 35 35 35 11.0 2090 119.70
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 45 40 4.0 35 40 12.0 26.40 146.10
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 35 35 40 40 40 11.5 2530 171.40
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 30 45 3.0 35 25 9.5 19.00 190.40
16 Pardieck, Nena -- De Dolfijn
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 65 65 6.0 55 55 18.0 27.00 27.00
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 50 50 55 55 50 155 26.35 53.35
201C Zweef achterover 1 15 55 55 55 55 6.0 16.5 24.75 78.10
301C Contra zweef 1 16 35 35 35 35 35 10.5 16.80 94.90
5211A Zweef achterover met % schroef 1 18 25 25 3.0 30 20 8.0 1440 109.30
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 35 40 35 35 45 11.0 24.20 133.50
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 50 50 50 50 50 15.0 33.00 166.50
202C Salto achterover 1 15 40 45 50 50 45 140 21.00 187.50
17 Elias, Freddi -- PSV Schoonspringen
101B  Zweef voorover 1 1.3 60 55 6.0 55 6.0 175 22.75 22.75
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 50 45 55 55 50 155 24.80 47.55
301B Contra zweef 1 17 35 40 35 3.0 30 10.0 17.00 64.55
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 70 65 65 7.0 6.0 20.0 30.00 94.55
5221D Salto achterover met % schroef 1 1.7 35 35 45 45 45 125 21.25 115.80
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 25 20 25 3.0 25 75 1650 132.30
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 6.0 50 50 55 50 155 34.10 166.40
5122D Salto voorover met hele schroef 1 19 25 25 30 15 3.0 8.0 15.20 181.60

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

18 Mieko, Shirley -- De Dolfijn

401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 40 40 50 45 50 135 20.25 20.25
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 40 45 45 40 4.0 125 21.25 41.50
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 35 40 40 40 40 12.0 19.20 60.70
301C Contra zweef 1 16 50 6.0 55 50 55 16.0 25.60 86.30
5221D Salto achterover met % schroef 1 17 50 50 40 45 45 140 23.80 110.10
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 35 3.0 35 40 3.0 10.0 22.00 132.10
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 40 40 40 3.0 35 115 25.30 157.40
203C 1Y% salto achterover 1 20 40 40 40 50 40 12.0 24.00 181.40
19 van Lieshout, Senna -- PSV Schoonspringen
101B  Zweef voorover 1 1.3 65 55 6.0 55 50 17.0 22.10 22.10
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 40 40 40 45 35 12.0 19.20 41.30
301B Contra zweef 1 17 70 65 65 6.0 7.0 20.0 34.00 75.30
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 50 55 55 50 16.0 24.00 99.30
5221D Salto achterover met %2 schroef 1 17 45 50 45 40 45 135 2295 122.25
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 30 30 30 25 30 9.0 19.80 142.05
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 30 30 40 35 35 10.0 22.00 164.05
5122D Salto voorover met hele schroef 1 19 25 20 35 3.0 35 9.0 17.10 181.15
20 Duesman, Dominique -- Electrolux AZC
103B 1% salto voorover 1 1.7 40 40 45 45 45 13.0 22.10 22.10
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 6.0 55 55 50 16.5 24.75 46.85
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 6.0 45 50 50 6.0 16.0 25.60 72.45
301C Contra zweef 1 16 40 35 40 45 40 12.0 19.20 91.65
5221D Salto achterover met %2 schroef 1 17 40 55 40 35 35 11.5 1955 111.20
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 30 35 35 25 35 10.0 22.00 133.20
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 30 35 40 35 40 11.0 24.20 157.40
302C Contra salto 1 16 40 40 35 40 40 12.0 19.20 176.60
21 Henselmans, Nienke -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 1 1.7 50 45 50 50 50 15.0 25.50 25.50
201C Zweef achterover 1 15 40 45 50 45 50 140 21.00 46.50
301C Contra zweef 1 16 55 65 50 45 55 16.0 25.60 72.10
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 40 35 40 40 35 11.5 17.25 89.35
5122D Salto voorover met hele schroef 1 19 30 25 30 3.0 35 9.0 17.10 106.45
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 25 25 25 25 25 75 1650 122.95
203C 1Y% salto achterover 1 20 45 45 45 35 40 13.0 26.00 148.95
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 35 40 35 35 30 10.5 22.05 171.00
22 Blondin-Kdhler, Emelie -- MalImd KK
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 45 40 40 40 4.0 12.0 19.20 19.20
301B Contra zweef 1 1.7 40 45 40 40 35 12.0 20.40 39.60
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 55 50 55 50 16.0 24.00 63.60
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 3.0 25 30 25 20 8.0 13.60 77.20
5221D Salto achterover met %2 schroef 1 17 30 25 30 3.0 25 85 14.45 91.65
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 50 55 50 4.0 40 14.0 28.00 119.65
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 50 50 50 50 45 15.0 33.00 152.65
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 25 35 25 3.0 25 8.0 17.60 170.25
23 van Puffelen, Nadia -- AZ&PC
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 55 50 55 55 55 16.5 28.05 28.05
201C Zweef achterover 1 15 50 50 55 50 50 15.0 22.50 50.55
301C Contra zweef 1 16 35 40 35 35 35 10.5 16.80 67.35
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 45 40 50 40 45 13.0 19.50 86.85
5122D Salto voorover met hele schroef 1 19 35 35 45 40 35 11.0 20.90 107.75
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 45 40 45 45 45 135 29.70 137.45
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 20 20 20 10 15 55 12.10 149.55
302C Contra salto 1 16 40 35 45 40 4.0 12.0 19.20 168.75

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

24  Schulten, Gwen -- PSV Schoonspringen

103B 1% salto voorover 1 1.7 50 45 45 50 45 14.0 23.80 23.80
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 60 55 6.0 6.0 65 18.0 28.80 52.60
301B Contra zweef 1 17 35 40 30 35 35 105 17.85 70.45
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 45 35 40 40 35 115 17.25 87.70
5122D Salto voorover met hele schroef 1 19 00 00 05 00 05 0.5 0.95 88.65
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 40 40 45 40 45 125 2750 116.15
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 20 25 25 3.0 25 75 16.50 132.65
302C Contra salto 1 16 45 45 45 45 45 135 2160 154.25
1m Boys B
1 Jansman, Thijs -- De Dolfijn
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 6.0 55 6.0 45 17.0 25.50 25.50
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 75 70 65 65 65 20.0 34.00 59.50
201C Zweef achterover 1 15 65 65 70 6.0 6.0 19.0 28.50 88.00
301C Contra zweef 1 16 6.0 65 65 6.0 65 19.0 30.40 118.40
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 45 55 45 40 50 140 30.80 149.20
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 80 75 7.0 70 7.0 215 5160 200.80
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 45 45 45 45 35 135 3240 233.20
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 55 6.0 55 55 50 16.5 33.00 266.20
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 6.0 65 6.0 55 7.0 185 38.85 305.05
2  Meijer, Felix -- De Dolfijn
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 70 70 60 70 70 21.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1% salto voorover 1 1.7 65 65 70 65 7.0 20.0 34.00 65.50
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 55 6.0 55 6.0 55 17.0 27.20 92.70
301B Contra zweef 1 17 65 65 6.0 65 7.0 195 33.15 125.85
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 65 6.0 55 55 6.0 175 38.50 164.35
5231D 1% salto achterover met %2 schroef 1 21 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 7.0 18.0 37.80 202.15
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 35 35 25 30 30 9.5 2280 224.95
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 55 55 55 50 55 16.5 37.95 262.90
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 55 50 55 6.0 55 16.5 34.65 297.55
3 Nilsson, Anton -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 50 40 6.0 45 45 140 23.80 23.80
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 60 65 70 70 75 20.5 30.75 54.55
301B Contra zweef 1 17 65 65 65 65 7.0 195 33.15 87.70
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 70 7.0 70 6.0 6.0 20.0 32.00 119.70
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 55 50 6.0 50 6.0 16.5 34.65 154.35
303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 40 40 50 50 4.0 13.0 3120 185.55
105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 50 40 50 35 40 13.0 33.80 219.35
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 55 55 6.0 6.0 55 17.0 39.10 258.45
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 55 50 55 45 4.0 15.0 36.00 294.45
4  Sandell, Johan -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 45 45 50 50 55 145 24.65 24.65
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 65 50 70 7.0 65 20.0 30.00 54.65
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 55 55 6.0 55 6.0 17.0 27.20 81.85
301B Contra zweef 1 17 55 55 6.0 55 65 17.0 2890 110.75
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 175 36.75 147.50
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 40 45 40 40 45 125 2750 175.00
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 55 55 55 50 55 16.5 39.60 214.60
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 185 37.00 251.60
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 65 6.0 65 65 6.0 19.0 39.90 291.50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5 Wilhelmsson, Oskar -- Polisens IF

103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 60 55 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 65 65 65 7.0 6.0 195 29.25 59.85
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 70 65 70 60 70 205 32.80 92.65
301B Contra zweef 1 17 75 7.0 75 7.0 65 215 36.55 129.20
5221D Salto achterover met % schroef 1 17 55 45 55 55 6.0 16.5 28.05 157.25
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 55 55 65 50 55 16.5 36.30 193.55
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 40 3.0 35 35 40 11.0 26.40 219.95
203C 1Y% salto achterover 1 20 6.0 55 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 255.95
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 35 25 35 35 3.0 10.0 21.00 276.95
6 Hertogs, Robbie -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 175 29.75 29.75
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 50 50 45 40 4.0 135 21.60 51.35
301B Contra zweef 1 17 50 50 45 45 50 145 24.65 76.00
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 70 6.0 65 55 65 19.0 2850 104.50
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 50 45 45 40 55 14.0 30.80 135.30
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 50 45 50 45 6.0 145 3480 170.10
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 50 45 50 45 40 140 30.80 200.90
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 40 45 4.0 45 45 13.0 29.90 230.80
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 35 35 3.0 3.0 30 95 19.95 250.75
7  Stappers, Erik -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 55 6.0 55 55 50 16.5 28.05 28.05
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 6.0 6.0 55 55 50 17.0 27.20 55.25
301B Contra zweef 1 17 45 45 45 40 50 135 2295 78.20
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 65 65 55 6.0 6.0 185 27.75 105.95
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 40 40 40 40 45 12.0 26.40 132.35
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 65 55 55 6.0 6.0 175 38,50 170.85
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 40 40 35 35 35 11.0 26.40 197.25
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 30 25 3.0 25 40 85 17.85 215.10
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 20 20 20 20 25 6.0 12.00 227.10
8 van der Made, Nick -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 55 50 55 6.0 55 16.5 28.05 28.05
201C Zweef achterover 1 15 45 50 50 50 45 145 2175 49.80
301C Contra zweef 1 16 45 40 50 50 45 14.0 22.40 72.20
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 55 55 55 55 16.5 24.75 96.95
5122D Salto voorover met hele schroef 1 19 3.0 35 35 30 35 10.0 19.00 115.95
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 25 25 25 3.0 30 8.0 1760 133.55
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 35 30 25 30 30 9.0 19.80 153.35
5211A Zweef achterover met ¥ schroef 1 1.8 3.0 40 30 50 35 10.5 18.90 172.25
302C Contra salto 1 16 50 45 45 45 50 14.0 2240 194.65
1m Girls A
1 Berglund, Linnéa -- Malm6 KK
401A Zweef binnenwaarts 1 18 45 55 6.0 45 50 15.0 27.00 27.00
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 65 55 6.0 65 6.0 185 31.45 58.45
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 70 70 70 7.0 75 21.0 33.60 92.05
301B Contra zweef 1 17 65 65 65 65 6.0 19.5 33.15 125.20
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 55 45 6.0 55 6.0 17.0 37.40 162.60
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 65 65 7.0 65 7.0 20.0 48.00 210.60
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 4140 252.00
303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 60 65 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 43.20 295.20
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 50 50 45 40 45 140 33.60 328.80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2 van Engelenburg, Elsemieke -- AZ&PC

101C Zweef voorover 1 1.2 65 6.0 65 65 65 195 23.40 23.40
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 60 65 65 65 65 195 31.20 54.60
301B Contra zweef 1 17 55 65 65 6.0 6.0 185 31.45 86.05
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 18.0 43.20 129.25
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 6.0 55 65 6.0 65 185 38.85 168.10
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 55 6.0 65 55 55 17.0 40.80 208.90
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 55 6.0 55 55 55 16.5 37.95 246.85
303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 55 55 6.0 55 55 16.5 39.60 286.45
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 18,5 40.70 327.15
3 Berg, Elin -- Malm6 KK
401A  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 18 70 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 195 35.10 35.10
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 65 65 6.0 65 65 195 33.15 68.25
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 97.05
301B Contra zweef 1 17 70 65 65 6.0 65 195 33.15 130.20
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 55 6.0 45 50 55 16.0 33.60 163.80
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 65 65 65 6.0 6.0 19.0 39.90 203.70
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 50 50 55 45 50 15.0 3450 238.20
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 50 50 50 55 55 155 37.20 275.40
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 50 50 50 55 55 155 34.10 309.50
4  Danckler, Mathilde -- Malm6 KK
401A  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 18 65 65 65 6.0 65 195 35.10 35.10
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 65 6.0 65 65 65 19.5 33.15 68.25
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 70 70 70 7.0 65 21.0 33.60 101.85
301B Contra zweef 1 17 70 7.0 65 6.0 65 20.0 34.00 135.85
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 55 50 55 50 55 16.0 33.60 169.45
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 6.0 6.0 65 55 6.0 18.0 39.60 209.05
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 25 3.0 3.0 25 25 8.0 16.80 225.85
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 55 55 6.0 55 55 16.5 39.60 265.45
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 55 55 6.0 50 50 16.0 38.40 303.85
5 Dekkers, Lisa -- PSV Schoonspringen
101B  Zweef voorover 1 13 70 70 70 70 7.0 21.0 27.30 27.30
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 58.80
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 70 70 65 70 7.0 21.0 33.60 92.40
301B Contra zweef 1 17 6.0 50 6.0 65 6.0 18.0 30.60 123.00
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 50 40 45 55 50 145 3190 154.90
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 175 42.00 196.90
203B 1Y% salto achterover 1 23 50 45 50 55 50 15.0 3450 231.40
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 55 55 6.0 6.0 55 17.0 35.70 267.10
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 50 40 50 45 50 145 3480 301.90
6 Kreuger, Monica -- AZ&PC
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 65 65 65 65 65 195 33.15 33.15
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 55 55 6.0 55 55 16.5 26.40 59.55
301B Contra zweef 1 17 55 55 6.0 55 55 16.5 28.05 87.60
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 55 50 55 55 16.5 24.75 112.35
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 50 50 6.0 50 55 155 3255 144.90
105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 45 45 45 45 50 135 35.10 180.00
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 45 40 4.0 35 40 12.0 27.60 207.60
303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 55 55 6.0 50 50 16.0 38.40 246.00
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 55 55 50 55 55 16.5 36.30 282.30

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7  Wijngaarden, Nadja -- AZ&PC

101B  Zweef voorover 1 1.3 65 60 65 70 7.0 20.0 26.00 26.00
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 60 70 6.0 65 65 19.0 30.40 56.40
301B Contra zweef 1 17 75 70 70 75 70 215 36.55 92.95
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 50 55 55 55 55 16.5 36.30 129.25
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 35 30 35 35 35 10.5 22.05 151.30
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 30 3.0 35 30 25 9.0 21.60 172.90
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 50 55 45 50 4.0 145 29.00 201.90
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 70 65 65 65 65 19.5 4095 242.85
5124D Salto voorover met dubbele schroef 1 23 50 50 50 55 45 15.0 3450 277.35
8 Hertogs, Cindy -- PSV Schoonspringen
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 75 7.0 65 65 65 20.0 30.00 30.00
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 65 6.0 60 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 60.60
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 6.0 55 55 55 50 16.5 26.40 87.00
301B Contra zweef 1 17 60 60 6.0 55 55 175 29.75 116.75
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 45 40 45 45 45 13,5 28.35 145.10
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 188.30
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 40 35 35 35 30 10.5 2520 213.50
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 50 45 45 40 50 140 3220 245.70
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 35 40 45 40 35 115 2415 269.85
9 Rosell, Fideli -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 6.0 50 6.0 55 55 17.0 28.90 28.90
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 55 55 55 50 55 16.5 26.40 55.30
301B Contra zweef 1 17 55 55 55 55 6.0 16.5 28.05 83.35
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 110.35
5122D Salto voorover met hele schroef 1 19 55 50 50 6.0 55 16.0 30.40 140.75
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 55 45 6.0 55 6.0 17.0 34.00 174.75
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 30 3.0 35 30 30 9.0 18.90 193.65
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 55 50 55 6.0 55 16.5 36.30 229.95
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 55 50 50 55 55 16.0 35.20 265.15
10 Hjalmarsson, Linnea -- SK Neptun
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 65 6.0 55 65 65 19.0 28.50 59.10
201C Zweef achterover 1 15 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 185 27.75 86.85
301C Contra zweef 1 16 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 115.65
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 45 40 50 40 50 13.5 28.35 144.00
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 185 40.70 184.70
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 40 35 40 35 35 11.0 26.40 211.10
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 25 40 3.0 20 20 75 15.00 226.10
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 6.0 50 55 55 6.0 17.0 35.70 261.80
11 Bos, Didi -- AZ&PC
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 175 29.75 29.75
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 55 55 6.0 55 55 16.5 26.40 56.15
301B Contra zweef 1 17 6.0 6.0 55 55 50 17.0 28.90 85.05
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 45 50 50 50 45 145 21.75 106.80
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 50 55 50 45 55 155 3255 139.35
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 50 55 50 55 55 16.0 3520 174.55
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 50 50 50 50 50 15.0 30.00 204.55
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 45 45 55 45 45 135 29.70 234.25
5223D Salto achterover met 1% schroef 1 23 20 30 35 35 35 10.0 23.00 257.25

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 Jahle, Eveline -- Polisens IF

103B 1% salto voorover 1 1.7 55 50 45 50 55 155 26.35 26.35
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 65 65 65 65 7.0 195 29.25 55.60
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 6.0 55 50 55 6.0 17.0 27.20 82.80
301B Contra zweef 1 17 55 50 55 50 55 16.0 27.20 110.00
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 45 45 45 45 55 135 2835 138.35
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 35 40 3.0 35 40 11.0 2530 163.65
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 55 55 45 50 50 155 3255 196.20
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 45 40 45 45 50 135 3240 228.60
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 25 25 20 25 25 7.5 18.00 246.60
13 van der Sluys, Chereze -- Team de Jong
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 50 50 6.0 65 55 16.5 36.30 36.30
201C Zweef achterover 1 15 55 55 65 55 6.0 17.0 25.50 61.80
301B Contra zweef 1 17 50 45 35 40 4.0 125 21.25 83.05
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 50 40 55 50 155 23.25 106.30
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 40 45 50 35 50 13,5 28.35 134.65
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 45 40 50 4.0 45 13.0 31.20 165.85
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 45 55 45 45 50 140 30.80 196.65
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 45 35 4.0 35 45 12.0 26.40 223.05
303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 30 30 25 3.0 25 85 2040 243.45
14 Boog, Jana -- Mainzer SV
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 60 6.0 65 65 6.0 185 31.45 31.45
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 6.0 6.0 55 55 55 17.0 27.20 58.65
301B Contra zweef 1 17 50 50 6.0 50 50 15.0 25.50 84.15
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 111.15
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 50 45 4.0 45 45 135 29.70 140.85
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 35 40 50 40 40 12.0 28.80 169.65
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 20 25 20 20 20 6.0 13.80 183.45
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 20 20 25 25 20 6.5 13.65 197.10
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 45 40 45 40 4.0 125 30.00 227.10
1m Boys A
1 Hiersemann, Cesar -- Malmé KK
101B Zweef voorover 1 1.3 80 80 50 70 75 225 29.25 29.25
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 75 75 85 75 75 225 36.00 65.25
301B Contra zweef 1 17 75 65 80 7.0 75 22.0 37.40 102.65
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 85 80 70 75 7.0 225 4950 152.15
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 70 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 46.20 198.35
107C 3% salto voorover 1 30 45 30 20 3.0 3.0 9.0 27.00 225.35
205C 2% salto achterover 1 30 50 50 6.0 55 55 16.0 48.00 273.35
305C 2% contrasalto 1 30 40 40 3.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 30.00 303.35
405C 2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 1 31 70 70 7.0 70 65 21.0 65.10 368.45
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 1 26 70 75 75 6.0 7.0 215 55.90 424.35
2  Kroes, Michiel -- AZ&PC
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 60 65 65 6.0 6.0 185 31.45 31.45
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 60 75 70 65 70 205 32.80 64.25
301B Contra zweef 1 17 65 7.0 70 65 65 20.0 34.00 98.25
401A  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 18 65 7.0 65 65 65 195 3510 133.35
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 60 70 65 65 65 195 4095 174.30
105B 2¥%: salto voorover 1 26 55 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18,5 48.10 222.40
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 65 65 55 55 65 185 4440 266.80
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 55 45 55 45 55 155 35.65 302.45
305C 2% contrasalto 1 30 60 50 65 6.0 6.5 185 5550 357.95
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 1 26 65 70 7.0 65 65 20.0 52.00 409.95

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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3  Tolvers, Jesper -- Polisens IF

201B Zweef achterover 1 16 70 70 70 75 8.0 215 34.40 34.40
301B Contra zweef 1 1.7 75 70 80 7.0 7.0 215 36.55 70.95
101C Zweef voorover 1 1.2 75 75 65 7.0 65 21.0 25.20 96.15
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 70 65 7.0 65 7.0 20.5 49.20 145.35
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 65 18.0 37.80 183.15
105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 55 55 55 6.0 5.0 16.5 4290 226.05
205C 2% salto achterover 1 30 20 20 1.0 15 05 45 1350 239.55
305C 2Y% contrasalto 1 30 40 35 4.0 4.0 3.0 115 3450 274.05
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 1 31 6.0 65 50 6.0 65 185 57.35 331.40
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 1 25 65 65 70 70 7.0 205 5125 382.65
4  van der Sluys, Addy -- Team de Jong
103C 1% salto voorover 1 16 70 6.0 65 6.0 65 19.0 30.40 30.40
201C Zweef achterover 1 15 65 70 75 65 6.0 20.0 30.00 60.40
301C Contra zweef 1 16 70 65 75 6.0 6.0 195 31.20 91.60
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 55 6.0 65 6.0 55 175 38,50 130.10
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 50 55 6.0 55 6.0 17.0 35.70 165.80
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 65 60 65 65 6.0 19.0 4560 211.40
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 6.0 65 65 50 55 18.0 36.00 247.40
305C 2% contrasalto 1 30 50 40 45 50 45 14.0 42.00 289.40
404C Dubbele salto binnenwaarts 1 28 45 45 45 40 45 135 37.80 327.20
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 1 26 65 6.0 7.0 7.0 55 19.5 50.70 377.90
5 Mikkeld, Anders -- Malmd KK
101B  Zweef voorover 1 13 75 7.0 65 65 6.0 20.0 26.00 26.00
201C Zweef achterover 1 15 65 7.0 65 6.0 65 195 29.25 55.25
301C Contra zweef 1 16 60 6.0 55 65 6.0 18.0 28.80 84.05
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 65 65 6.0 65 65 19.5 46.80 130.85
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 6.0 65 65 6.0 55 18,5 40.70 171.55
105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 55 6.0 50 6.0 65 175 4550 217.05
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 65 70 6.0 65 6.0 19.0 43.70 260.75
303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 50 50 50 45 45 145 3480 29555
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 31 40 35 40 35 3.0 11.0 34.10 329.65
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 1 25 55 55 65 6.0 6.0 175 43.75 373.40
6 de Goede, Michiel -- De Dolfijn
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 70 70 65 7.0 65 205 30.75 30.75
103B 1% salto voorover 1 1.7 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 175 29.75 60.50
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 65 70 6.0 55 6.0 185 29.60 90.10
301B Contra zweef 1 17 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 120.70
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 55 55 55 50 50 16.0 35.20 155.90
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 55 70 65 70 65 20.0 44.00 199.90
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 6.0 55 6.0 55 45 17.0 40.80 240.70
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 50 55 50 55 55 16.0 36.80 277.50
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 55 55 6.0 6.0 65 175 36.75 314.25
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 55 6.0 55 50 5.0 16.0 33.60 347.85
7  Klein, Daniel -- Luk 2002
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 75 70 65 65 7.0 20.5 34.85 34.85
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 60 7.0 70 65 65 20.0 32.00 66.85
301B Contra zweef 1 17 65 65 55 6.0 65 19.0 32.30 99.15
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 7.0 50 7.0 65 19.0 2850 127.65
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 55 70 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 167.25
105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 45 50 50 40 55 145 37.70 204.95
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 17.0 39.10 244.05
303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 50 6.0 55 55 55 16.5 39.60 283.65
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 6.0 65 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 326.85
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 1 26 20 3.0 20 25 30 75 1950 346.35

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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8  Booij, Tijs -- AZ&PC

103B 1% salto voorover 1 1.7 55 6.0 55 55 55 16.5 28.05 28.05
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 55 55 6.0 6.0 45 17.0 27.20 55.25
301B Contra zweef 1 1.7 50 40 45 40 4.0 125 21.25 76.50
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 65 65 6.0 65 6.0 19.0 28.50 105.00
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 55 55 55 55 50 16.5 34.65 139.65
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 55 6.0 65 65 6.0 185 4440 184.05
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 65 65 55 55 55 17.5 42.00 226.05
203B 1Y% salto achterover 1 23 45 35 35 30 35 105 24.15 250.20
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 55 50 45 45 45 140 29.40 279.60
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 50 40 50 50 50 15.0 33.00 312.60
9 Janssen, Pieter -- AZ&PC
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 60 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 55 6.0 45 55 55 16.5 26.40 57.00
301B Contra zweef 1 17 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 17.0 28.90 85.90
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 50 55 45 55 45 15.0 2250 108.40
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 35 35 3.0 35 30 10.0 22.00 130.40
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 45 40 45 35 3.0 12.0 28.80 159.20
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 6.0 50 50 55 55 16.0 36.80 196.00
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 18.0 37.80 233.80
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 50 55 6.0 55 55 16.5 36.30 270.10
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 55 6.0 55 50 50 16.0 33.60 303.70
10 Frostensson, Erik -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 55 55 55 6.0 55 16.5 28.05 28.05
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 55 50 55 50 55 16.0 25.60 53.65
301B Contra zweef 1 17 55 60 65 6.0 65 185 31.45 85.10
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 112.10
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 55 45 50 50 6.0 155 34.10 146.20
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 25 3.0 40 35 35 10.0 24.00 170.20
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 40 35 35 35 4.0 11.0 2530 195.50
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 55 55 50 6.0 55 16.5 34.65 230.15
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 45 50 45 4.0 45 135 3240 262.55
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.5 175 36.75 299.30
11 Hanebutte, Dirk -- Mainzer SV
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 60 60 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60
201A Zweef achterover 1 17 45 55 45 6.0 6.0 16.0 27.20 57.80
301A Contra zweef 1 1.8 60 6.0 50 6.0 55 175 31.50 89.30
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 6.0 45 50 55 16.0 24.00 113.30
5331D 1% contrasalto met Y2 schroef 1 22 55 6.0 50 55 50 16.0 35.20 148.50
105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 35 40 40 40 40 12.0 3120 179.70
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 45 50 45 55 50 145 33.35 213.05
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 45 45 4.0 45 45 135 28.35 241.40
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 30 3.0 35 30 30 9.0 19.80 261.20
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 55 55 50 50 50 15,5 34.10 295.30
12 Fuselier, Wessel -- De Dolfijn
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 50 50 50 50 55 15.0 22.50 22.50
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 55 55 55 55 55 16.5 28.05 50.55
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 40 35 35 35 25 10.5 16.80 67.35
301B Contra zweef 1 17 55 6.0 50 55 50 16.0 27.20 94.55
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 55 55 50 55 55 16.5 36.30 130.85
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 35 40 45 35 40 11.5 27.60 158.45
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 201.65
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 45 40 35 45 45 13.0 29.90 231.55
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 30 35 35 35 25 10.0 21.00 252.55
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 55 55 55 6.0 55 16.5 34.65 287.20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13 Vermey, Mitchel -- Electrolux AZC

103B 1% salto voorover 1 1.7 50 55 50 55 50 155 26.35 26.35
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 60 55 55 55 55 16.5 24.75 51.10
201B Zweef achterover 1 16 35 40 35 35 30 10.5 16.80 67.90
301B Contra zweef 1 17 40 50 35 40 35 11.5 19.55 87.45
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 50 50 45 55 55 155 34.10 121.55
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 40 35 35 4.0 35 11.0 26.40 147.95
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 50 45 45 45 45 135 3240 180.35
203C 1Y% salto achterover 1 20 55 55 45 55 45 155 31.00 211.35
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 35 35 45 40 4.0 115 24.15 235.50
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 45 40 35 45 40 125 26.25 261.75
14 al Masroori, Salim -- OMAN
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 50 50 50 50 50 15.0 25.50 25.50
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 3.0 3.0 35 3.0 25 9.0 14.40 39.90
301B Contra zweef 1 17 35 45 70 30 50 13.0 22.10 62.00
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 55 55 50 50 45 15,5 23.25 85.25
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 30 40 3.0 35 40 10.5 22.05 107.30
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 20 20 20 20 20 6.0 13.80 121.10
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 50 175 36.75 157.85
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 40 35 50 35 40 11.5 2530 183.15
5223D Salto achterover met 1% schroef 1 23 40 40 45 25 35 115 26.45 209.60
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 30 30 50 35 30 95 2280 23240
15 Al Aisri, Amor -- OMAN
301B Contra zweef 1 17 40 35 55 40 30 11.5 19.55 19.55
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 40 45 50 45 40 13.0 22.10 41.65
201B  Zweef achterover 1 16 45 50 6.0 50 45 145 23.20 64.85
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 1 15 45 35 45 50 40 13.0 19.50 84.35
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 25 20 45 3.0 1.0 75 1575 100.10
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 25 25 25 25 20 75 1575 115.85
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 20 25 20 25 15 6.5 14.95 130.80
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 40 50 50 45 45 140 30.80 161.60
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 40 40 50 35 35 115 2530 186.90
104B Dubbele salto voorover 1 23 40 45 4.0 35 40 12.0 27.60 214.50
16 Hamed al harthi, Hafidh -- OMAN
103B 1% salto voorover 1 17 45 40 50 50 45 14.0 23.80 23.80
201C Zweef achterover 1 15 25 3.0 40 40 30 10.0 15.00 38.80
301C Contra zweef 1 16 40 45 50 45 35 13.0 20.80 59.60
401C Zweef binnenwaarts 1 14 30 40 30 35 30 9.5 13.30 72.90
5311A Contra zweef met 2 schroef 1 19 45 40 45 35 3.0 12.0 22.80 95.70
203C 1Y% salto achterover 1 20 30 25 25 30 30 85 17.00 112.70
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 30 25 15 15 20 6.0 1260 125.30
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 30 40 45 35 40 115 25.30 150.60
5231D 1% salto achterover met %2 schroef 1 21 20 05 00 10 0.0 15 3.15 153.75
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 20 25 25 25 3.0 75 18.00 171.75
1m Women
1 Berglund, Linnéa -- Malmd KK
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 55 65 6.0 55 65 18.0 39.60 39.60
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 70 65 65 6.0 7.0 20.0 48.00 87.60
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 45 50 40 35 40 125 28.75 116.35
303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 60 65 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 159.55
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 55 65 55 55 6.0 17.0 40.80 200.35

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2 Lonnegren, Julia -- Malmd KK
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 45.60
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 45 40 4.0 35 40 12.0 27.60 73.20
303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 35 40 35 45 35 11.0 26.40 99.60
403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 60 65 70 55 6.0 18.5 44,40 144.00

5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 55 65 65 6.0 6.0 185 40.70 184.70
3  Granath, Jennifer -- Malmd KK

5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 55 50 50 50 55 155 34.10 34.10
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 65 6.0 6.0 45 6.0 18.0 43.20 77.30
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 40 45 4.0 4.0 45 12,5 30.00 107.30
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 50 55 45 45 55 15.0 3450 141.80
303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 45 55 4.0 4.0 40 125 30.00 171.80
4  Jahle, Eveline -- Polisens IF

5231D 1% salto achterover met %2 schroef 1 21 55 50 6.0 55 50 16.0 33.60 33.60
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 45 45 50 45 5.0 14.0 32.20 65.80
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 35 35 40 35 35 10.5 22.05 87.85
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 65 70 60 65 65 195 46.80 134.65
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 45 35 4.0 50 45 13.0 31.20 165.85
5 Danckler, Mathilde -- Malm® KK

5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 18.0 39.60 39.60
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 3.0 35 3.0 40 3.0 9.5 19.95 59.55
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 20 25 40 30 30 85 19.55 79.10
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 122.30
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 165.50
6  Olivierse, Astrid -- De Dolfijn
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 55 50 6.0 50 6.0 16.5 39.60 39.60
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 3.0 30 3.0 35 35 9.5 22.80 62.40

5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 50 55 50 6.0 50 155 3255 94.95
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 45 40 45 45 45 135 31.05 126.00
303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 45 35 45 45 40 13.0 31.20 157.20
7 van der Sluys, Nandi -- Team de Jong

403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 55 50 55 50 50 155 34.10 34.10
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 6.0 55 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 70.10
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 40 3.0 40 35 35 11.0 23.10 93.20
104C Dubbele salto voorover 1 22 55 45 50 45 50 145 3190 125.10

5223D Salto achterover met 1% schroef 1 23 40 40 45 50 45 13.0 29.90 155.00
8 van der Sluys, Chereze -- Team de Jong
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 45 45 4.0 45 45 135 32.40 32.40
203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 25 25 30 30 30 8.5 17.00 49.40
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 55 40 40 45 45 13.0 27.30 76.70
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 65 6.0 6.0 50 55 175 3850 115.20

5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 45 45 40 45 40 13.0 28.60 143.80
9  Stahler, Mirja -- Mainzer SV
104B Dubbele salto voorover 1 23 50 40 40 35 40 12.0 27.60 27.60
201A Zweef achterover 1 1.7 50 45 45 45 45 135 22.95 50.55
301A Contra zweef 1 1.8 50 50 55 45 50 15.0 27.00 77.55
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 35 30 25 35 35 10.0 24.00 101.55

5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 1 25 35 20 20 30 30 8.0 20.00 121.55
1m Men

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Egana, Daniel -- SK Neptun

105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 75 70 75 80 75 225 58.50 58.50
205C 2¥% salto achterover 1 30 55 40 50 50 50 15.0 45.00 103.50
305C 2% contrasalto 1 30 75 65 60 70 7.0 205 6150 165.00
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 1 31 70 55 50 6.0 55 17.0 52.70 217.70
107C 3% salto voorover 1 30 45 50 50 55 45 145 4350 261.20
5152B 2Y: salto voorover met hele schroef 1 32 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 57.60 318.80
2 de Meijer, Ramon -- Aquarijn
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 75 70 75 75 7.0 22.0 52.80 52.80
405C 2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 1 31 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 18.0 55.80 108.60
105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 75 70 70 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 163.20
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 70 65 65 70 65 20.0 46.00 209.20
305C 2% contrasalto 1 30 45 55 55 45 45 145 4350 252.70
5333D 1% contrasalto met 1% schroef 1 26 70 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 307.30
3 Jornfalk, Jonathan -- Malmé KK
105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 65 70 70 70 7.0 21.0 54.60 54.60
107C 3% salto voorover 1 30 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 108.60
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 75 70 65 7.0 7.0 21.0 48.30 156.90
305C 2% contrasalto 1 3.0 55 55 40 45 45 145 4350 200.40
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 1 31 6.0 55 50 50 45 15.5 48.05  248.45
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 1 26 85 75 65 80 7.0 225 5850 306.95
4  Andresen, Alexander -- SK Neptun
105B 2¥% salto voorover 1 26 7.0 65 75 70 65 20.5 53.30 53.30
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 6.0 6.0 55 6.5 55 17.5 40.25 93.55
305C 2% contrasalto 1 30 65 40 55 6.0 50 16.5 4950 143.05
403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 75 65 65 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 192.25
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 31 55 55 45 50 50 155 48.05 240.30
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 1 26 65 55 6.0 6.0 5.0 175 4550 285.80
5 de Bruijn, Yorick -- De Dolfijn
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 31 45 40 45 40 40 125 38.75 89.15
105B 2¥%: salto voorover 1 26 50 55 75 6.0 7.0 18.5 48.10 137.25
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 65 55 6.0 65 6.5 19.0 43.70 180.95
5333D 1% contrasalto met 1%z schroef 1 26 70 70 75 65 7.0 21.0 5460 23555
305C 2% contrasalto 1 30 50 65 55 50 55 16.0 48.00 283.55
6 Hiersemann, Cesar -- Malmd KK
105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 80 80 7.0 7.0 75 225 58.50 58.50
107C 3% salto voorover 1 30 30 30 25 35 30 9.0 27.00 85.50
205C 2% salto achterover 1 30 65 6.0 50 50 6.0 17.0 51.00 136.50
305C 2% contrasalto 1 30 50 55 40 45 45 140 42.00 178.50
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 1 31 55 50 45 4.0 45 14.0 4340 221.90
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 1 26 80 80 7.0 70 8.0 23.0 59.80 281.70
7  Aarding, Vilmar -- AZ&PC
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 70 65 65 65 6.0 195 46.80 46.80
105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 70 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 50.70 97.50
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 65 60 65 6.0 65 19.0 43.70 141.20
305C 2% contrasalto 1 3.0 50 6.0 6.0 45 50 16.0 48.00 189.20
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 1 31 40 6.0 55 45 50 15.0 46.50 235.70
5333D 1% contrasalto met 1%z schroef 1 26 6.0 6.0 55 55 65 175 4550 281.20
8 Alt, Michael -- Héchster SV
105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 75 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 20.0 52.00 52.00
205C 2% salto achterover 1 30 35 35 3.0 35 35 10.5 31.50 83.50
305C 2% contrasalto 1 30 75 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 185 55.50 139.00
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 1 31 70 70 65 6.0 6.0 19.5 60.45 199.45
5152B 2¥%: salto voorover met hele schroef 1 32 20 20 25 15 15 55 17.60 217.05
107C 3% salto voorover 1 30 6.0 50 45 50 45 14.5 43.50 260.55

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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9 Kéallstrom, Sebastian -- Polisens IF

403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 75 65 70 7.0 65 205 49.20 49.20
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 65 55 65 65 55 185 40.70 89.90
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 1 26 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 136.70

203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 65 50 55 6.0 55 17.0 39.10 175.80

303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 55 50 50 55 55 16.0 38.40 214.20

105B 2¥% salto voorover 1 26 6.0 45 55 6.0 45 16.0 41.60 255.80

10 van Tongerloo, Christiaan -- PSV Schoonspringen

105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 55 50 50 6.0 45 15.5 40.30 40.30

203B 1Y% salto achterover 1 23 50 55 50 6.0 55 16.0 36.80 77.10

303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 65 7.0 55 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 123.90

403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 6.0 55 65 65 6.0 185 4440 168.30
5333D 1% contrasalto met 1%z schroef 1 26 40 6.0 55 6.0 55 17.0 4420 212.50

405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 1 31 30 30 3.0 3.0 30 9.0 2790 240.40

11 Kroes, Michiel -- AZ&PC

105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 65 55 65 6.0 6.0 185 48.10 48.10

403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 65 70 6.0 6.0 6.0 185 44.40 92.50

203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 65 55 6.0 65 6.5 19.0 43.70 136.20

303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 70 50 50 55 50 155 37.20 173.40

305C 2% contrasalto 1 30 00 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 17340 1
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 1 26 65 6.0 55 6.0 65 185 48.10 221.50

12 van der Sluys, Addy -- Team de Jong

105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 65 7.0 65 65 65 19.5 46.80 46.80

203C 1% salto achterover 1 20 50 55 55 50 55 16.0 32.00 78.80

303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 40 45 4.0 45 45 13.0 27.30 106.10

404C Dubbele salto binnenwaarts 1 28 35 45 45 4.0 45 13.0 36.40 142.50
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 1 26 45 50 45 55 50 145 37.70 180.20

305C 2% contrasalto 1 30 40 40 40 25 40 12.0 36.00 216.20

13 Axberg, Ronny -- SK Neptun

105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 50 55 55 6.0 55 16.5 39.60 39.60

403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 45 50 55 50 55 155 37.20 76.80
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 6.0 60 6.0 6.0 55 18.0 39.60 116.40

203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 45 55 50 50 50 15.0 3450 150.90

303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 45 45 55 50 5.0 145 30.45 181.35
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 50 50 50 50 50 15.0 3150 212.85

14 Frostensson, Erik -- Polisens IF
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 50 55 6.0 50 50 155 34.10 34.10

105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 45 50 50 55 55 155 37.20 71.30

203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 50 50 55 45 55 15.5 35.65 106.95

303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 45 35 40 45 35 120 2520 132.15

403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 65 65 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 4560 177.75
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 1 21 6.0 50 55 50 55 16.0 33.60 211.35

15 van Baarsen, Sebas -- Saltor

403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 55 55 6.0 50 55 16.5 39.60 39.60

105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 55 50 50 45 50 15.0 39.00 78.60
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 6.0 50 55 55 55 16.5 36.30 114.90

203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 35 35 30 35 30 10.0 23.00 137.90

303B 1% contrasalto 1 24 50 50 50 50 50 15.0 36.00 173.90
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 1 25 40 35 45 45 40 125 3125 205.15

16 Munkebo, Yakov -- Luk 2002

105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 40 50 50 50 55 15.0 39.00 39.00

403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 17.5 42.00 81.00

303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 35 40 45 45 40 12.5 26.25 107.25

203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 35 40 45 40 35 11.5 26.45 133.70
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 65 6.0 55 55 55 17.0 3740 171.10
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 1 26 40 50 45 4.0 45 13.0 33.80 204.90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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17 Wedemeier, Marcel -- Mainzer SV

105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 40 50 55 40 50 140 36.40 36.40
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 30 35 35 3.0 35 10.0 23.00 59.40
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 50 50 50 6.0 50 15.0 31.50 90.90
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 1 31 15 25 3.0 3.0 25 8.0 2480 115.70
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 55 6.0 55 50 50 16.0 35.20 150.90
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 6.0 55 65 65 6.0 185 4440 195.30
18 Hanebutte, Dirk -- Mainzer SV
105B 2% salto voorover 1 26 45 50 45 50 5.0 14.5 37.70 37.70
203B 1Y% salto achterover 1 23 40 45 40 50 40 125 28.75 66.45
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 3.0 35 3.0 45 25 9.5 19.95 86.40
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 1 22 40 50 6.0 50 50 15.0 33.00 119.40
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 55 55 45 50 50 155 34.10 153.50
5331D 1% contrasalto met Y2 schroef 1 22 50 50 45 45 50 145 3190 185.40
19 Rasmussen, Tobias -- Luk 2002
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 40 65 45 45 45 135 29.70 29.70
105B 2¥%: salto voorover 1 26 50 50 45 40 45 140 36.40 66.10
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 55 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 185 4440 110.50
203B 1Y% salto achterover 1 23 20 20 20 25 20 6.0 13.80 124.30
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 45 50 50 50 55 15.0 3150 155.80
5331D 1% contrasalto met % schroef 1 22 40 45 40 35 45 125 2750 183.30
20 Gortz, Alexander -- Mainzer SV
105C 2% salto voorover 1 24 40 50 45 40 4.0 12,5 30.00 30.00
203B 1% salto achterover 1 23 10 25 25 15 15 55 12.65 42.65
303C 1% contrasalto 1 21 55 50 55 50 50 155 32.55 75.20
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 1 24 35 30 3.0 3.0 20 9.0 21.60 96.80
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 1 22 30 35 25 25 25 8.0 17.60 114.40
5231D 1% salto achterover met %2 schroef 1 21 30 35 3.0 30 35 9.5 19.95 134.35
3m Girls B
1 Desurmont, Ella -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 70 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 30.40
201B  Zweef achterover 3 18 65 55 55 55 6.0 17.0 30.60 61.00
301B Contra zweef 3 19 65 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 19.0 36.10 97.10
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 70 70 65 65 65 20.0 42.00 139.10
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 70 55 6.0 6.0 65 185 38.85 177.95
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 6.0 45 6.0 50 5.0 16.0 4480 222.75
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 6.0 45 6.0 55 55 17.0 47.60 270.35
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 70 65 70 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 318.35
2 Jansen, Inge -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 65 6.0 65 55 6.0 185 29.60 29.60
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 185 38.85 68.45
201B Zweef achterover 3 1.8 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 100.85
301B Contra zweef 3 19 55 60 65 6.0 55 175 33.25 134.10
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 175 36.75 170.85
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 55 50 55 50 55 16.0 38.40 209.25
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 55 6.0 65 55 55 17.0 40.80 250.05
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 70 6.0 70 6.5 6.0 19.5 52.65 302.70
3 van der Sluys, Nandi -- Team de Jong
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 65 65 65 65 7.0 195 31.20 31.20
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 65 6.0 6.0 55 55 175 31.50 62.70
301B Contra zweef 3 19 70 75 70 70 7.0 21.0 39.90 102.60
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 185 38.85 141.45
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 55 6.0 65 65 6.0 18,5 37.00 178.45
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 185 40.70 219.15
303B 1% contrasalto 3 23 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 4140 260.55
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 50 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 17.0 40.80 301.35

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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4  Johansson, Johanna -- Bofors SHK

103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 70 65 6.0 7.0 65 20.0 32.00 32.00
201B Zweef achterover 3 1.8 65 6.0 65 65 65 195 35.10 67.10
301B Contra zweef 3 19 70 60 65 6.0 65 19.0 36.10 103.20
403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 75 65 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 42.00 145.20
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 175 35.00 180.20
105B 2¥% salto voorover 3 24 50 45 45 50 45 140 33.60 213.80
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 55 50 6.0 55 50 16.0 44.80 258.60
405C 2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 3 27 40 50 50 50 45 145 39.15 297.75
5 Meewisse, Aniek -- De Dolfijn
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 19 60 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 34.20
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 185 29.60 63.80
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 45 45 55 55 45 145 26.10 89.90
301B Contra zweef 3 19 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 17.5 33.25 123.15
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 65 60 6.0 65 65 19.0 39.90 163.05
404C Dubbele salto binnenwaarts 3 24 40 45 45 40 50 13.0 31.20 194.25
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 50 50 55 55 6.0 16.0 35.20 229.45
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 3 25 50 60 6.0 55 65 175 4375 273.20
6  Wall, Emelie -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 55 55 6.0 55 6.0 17.0 27.20 27.20
201C Zweef achterover 3 17 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 175 29.75 56.95
301C Contra zweef 3 18 6.0 55 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 89.35
403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 55 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 127.15
5231D 1% salto achterover met %2 schroef 3 20 40 45 55 55 50 15.0 30.00 157.15
203C 1% salto achterover 3 19 50 50 55 55 45 15.5 29.45 186.60
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 70 60 7.0 65 65 20.0 40.00 226.60
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 40 40 45 45 50 13.0 31.20 257.80
7 van Lieshout, Senna -- PSV Schoonspringen
101B  Zweef voorover 3 15 65 70 70 70 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50
201B  Zweef achterover 3 18 40 40 35 40 40 12.0 21.60 53.10
301B Contra zweef 3 19 65 75 70 75 7.0 21.5 40.85 93.95
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 70 80 80 75 75 23.0 3220 126.15
5111A Zweef voorover met ¥ schroef 3 20 45 40 45 45 55 135 27.00 153.15
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 65 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 19.0 30.40 183.55
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 19 55 55 55 55 6.0 16.5 31.35 214.90
302B Contra salto 3 18 40 50 45 50 45 14.0 25.20 240.10
8 Billstrom, Rebecka -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 55 55 55 55 55 16.5 26.40 26.40
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 55 55 50 55 6.0 16,5 29.70 56.10
301B Contra zweef 3 19 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 17.5 33.25 89.35
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 50 50 45 50 50 15,0 3150 120.85
5231D 1% salto achterover met %2 schroef 3 20 65 6.0 6.0 65 55 185 37.00 157.85
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 50 55 55 6.0 55 16.5 36.30 194.15
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 25 20 15 20 20 6.0 13.20 207.35
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 45 55 40 5.0 5.0 14.5 29.00 236.35
9 Jahle, Josephine -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 70 65 80 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 55 50 45 45 50 145 26.10 59.70
301B Contra zweef 3 19 70 75 70 70 7.0 21.0 39.90 99.60
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 65 70 65 65 65 19.5 40.95 140.55
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 55 55 65 65 6.0 18.0 36.00 176.55
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 10 10 05 15 15 35 8.40 184.95
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 25 30 30 30 25 8.5 23.80 208.75
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 25 30 35 35 25 9.0 25.20 233.95

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

10 Blondin-Koéhler, Emelie -- Malmod KK

201B Zweef achterover 3 18 65 65 65 65 55 195 35.10 35.10
301B Contra zweef 3 19 60 65 65 6.0 6.0 185 35.15 70.25
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 60 50 55 65 6.0 175 2450 94.75
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 65 6.0 65 65 6.5 19.5 31.20 125.95
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 40 45 45 55 50 140 28.00 153.95
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 40 45 45 40 35 12.5 27.50 181.45
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 19 3.0 50 40 45 40 12.5 23.75 205.20
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 30 35 3.0 40 35 10.0 22.00 227.20
11 Adelmeijer, Irene -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 17.0 27.20 27.20
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 55 55 6.0 6.0 55 17.0 23.80 51.00
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 45 50 45 50 50 14.5 26.10 77.10
301B Contra zweef 3 19 45 45 45 55 50 14.0 26.60 103.70
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 40 40 45 45 45 13.0 27.30 131.00
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 3.0 30 35 40 35 10.0 22.00 153.00
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 40 45 45 45 45 135 28.35 181.35
5231D 1% salto achterover met %2 schroef 3 20 50 50 6.0 55 6.0 16.5 33.00 214.35
12 Berm, Rieneke -- AZ&PC
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 55 50 50 6.0 55 16.0 25.60 25.60
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 65 6.0 65 65 6.0 19.0 26.60 52.20
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 40 50 55 55 6.0 16.0 28.80 81.00
301B Contra zweef 3 19 40 50 45 40 4.0 12.5 23.75 104.75
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 05 20 10 10 1.0 3.0 6.30 111.05
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 40 40 45 45 40 12.5 2750 138.55
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 6.0 55 55 55 55 16.5 34.65 173.20
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 50 50 50 50 45 15.0 33.00 206.20
13 Henselmans, Nienke -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 50 50 50 45 50 15.0 24.00 24.00
201C Zweef achterover 3 17 40 50 55 6.0 50 155 26.35 50.35
301C Contra zweef 3 1.8 50 50 55 55 50 15.5 27.90 78.25
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 45 55 55 55 50 16.0 22.40 100.65
5111A Zweef voorover met ¥ schroef 3 20 3.0 40 35 40 35 11.0 22.00 122.65
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 25 40 40 35 35 11.0 2420 146.85
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 19 35 50 45 45 50 140 26.60 173.45
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 40 45 45 50 45 13,5 27.00 200.45
14 Elias, Freddi -- PSV Schoonspringen
101B  Zweef voorover 3 15 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 18.0 27.00 27.00
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 40 40 40 35 40 12.0 21.60 48.60
301B Contra zweef 3 19 40 55 50 50 45 14.5 27.55 76.15
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 65 65 65 65 65 19.5 27.30 103.45
5231D 1% salto achterover met %2 schroef 3 20 20 15 25 30 25 7.0 1400 117.45
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 55 50 55 6.0 55 16.5 36.30 153.75
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 19 65 65 6.0 65 65 19.5 37.05 190.80
5111A Zweef voorover met ¥ schroef 3 20 10 10 15 25 20 4.5 9.00 199.80
15 Petry, Patricia -- Mainzer SV
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 55 55 55 55 50 16.5 26.40 26.40
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 40 45 50 45 40 13.0 23.40 49.80
301A Contra zweef 3 20 20 25 20 25 25 7.0 14.00 63.80
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 45 50 55 50 45 145 20.30 84.10
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 40 40 40 40 35 12.0 24.00 108.10
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 40 55 50 50 50 15.0 33.00 141.10
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 35 35 35 30 30 10.0 22.00 163.10
403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 45 50 55 50 55 15.5 3255 195.65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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16 van Puffelen, Nadia -- AZ&PC

103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 45 50 45 45 45 135 21.60 21.60
201C Zweef achterover 3 17 40 55 55 55 55 16.5 28.05 49.65
301C Contra zweef 3 18 40 50 50 45 45 14.0 25.20 74.85
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 50 45 50 50 5.0 15.0 21.00 95.85
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 35 40 35 45 35 11.0 23.10 118.95
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 30 35 3.0 35 35 10.0 22.00 140.95
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 19 40 35 35 3.0 40 11.0 2090 161.85
302C Contra salto 3 17 40 50 40 50 40 13.0 2210 183.95
17 van Leeuwen, Katja -- Electrolux AZC
101B Zweef voorover 3 15 55 55 55 6.0 55 16.5 24.75 24.75
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 6.0 55 6.0 65 55 175 24.50 49.25
201C Zweef achterover 3 1.7 35 40 45 40 45 125 21.25 70.50
301B Contra zweef 3 19 50 50 6.0 55 50 155 2945 99.95
5411B Zweef binnenwaarts met %2 schroef 3 16 10 1.0 15 00 05 25 4.00 103.95
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 40 50 45 50 45 140 2240 126.35
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 19 45 55 50 50 50 15.0 2850 154.85
302C Contra salto 3 17 30 35 30 3.0 30 9.0 15.30 170.15
3m Boys B
1 Meijer, Felix -- De Dolfijn
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 6.0 65 65 65 7.0 19.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 70 65 65 65 7.0 20.0 32.00 72.95
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 65 80 65 7.0 65 20.0 36.00 108.95
301B Contra zweef 3 19 60 65 65 7.0 65 19.5 37.05 146.00
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 65 70 55 55 6.0 18.0 37.80 183.80
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 55 65 55 6.0 6.0 175 47.25 231.05
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 274.25
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 50 50 50 55 45 15.0 42.00 316.25
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 45 55 55 6.0 50 16.0 44.80 361.05
2 Nilsson, Anton -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 60 6.0 65 65 6.0 185 29.60 29.60
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 67.40
301B Contra zweef 3 19 55 50 65 6.0 6.0 175 33.25 100.65
201B  Zweef achterover 3 18 65 65 75 6.0 7.0 20.0 36.00 136.65
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 38.00 174.65
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 55 50 50 55 55 16.0 38.40 213.05
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 60 65 65 75 65 195 52.65 265.70
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 40 45 50 55 50 145 40.60 306.30
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 175 49.00 355.30
3  Sandell, Johan -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 65 6.0 65 6.0 65 19.0 30.40 30.40
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 65 65 65 6.0 6.0 19.0 26.60 57.00
201B Zweef achterover 3 1.8 50 50 45 45 45 14.0 25.20 82.20
301C Contra zweef 3 1.8 50 50 55 50 4.0 15.0 27.00 109.20
5231D 1% salto achterover met %2 schroef 3 20 55 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 145.20
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 60 70 65 6.0 65 19.0 39.90 185.10
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 50 55 55 50 45 155 37.20 222.30
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 70 65 75 70 65 20.5 41.00 263.30
203C 1% salto achterover 3 19 50 50 50 50 55 15.0 2850 291.80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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4  Stappers, Erik -- PSV Schoonspringen

103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 50 50 45 45 50 145  23.20 23.20
201B Zweef achterover 3 1.8 55 70 6.0 55 6.0 175 31.50 54.70
301B Contra zweef 3 19 50 55 6.0 55 6.0 17.0 32.30 87.00
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 55 50 55 55 50 16.0 33.60 120.60
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 50 55 6.0 6.0 50 16.5 34.65 155.25
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 35 45 40 45 40 125 30.00 185.25
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 40 6.0 45 45 50 140 37.80 223.05
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 55 6.0 50 45 55 16.0 32.00 255.05
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 45 50 45 45 45 135 29.70 284.75
5  Wilhelmsson, Oskar -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 55 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 175 28.00 28.00
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 65 65 65 60 70 195 27.30 55.30
201B  Zweef achterover 3 18 60 70 70 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 93.10
301B Contra zweef 3 19 50 60 6.0 6.0 55 175 33.25 126.35
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 45 50 55 50 50 15.0 30.00 156.35
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 65 6.0 65 7.0 7.0 20.0 42.00 198.35
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 20 45 25 35 20 8.0 19.20 21755
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 6.0 65 6.0 65 7.0 19.0 38.00 255.55
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 30 40 3.0 30 25 9.0 19.80 275.35
6 Hertogs, Robbie -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 60 6.0 60 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80
201B  Zweef achterover 3 18 50 50 40 45 50 145 26.10 54.90
301B Contra zweef 3 19 40 55 45 50 5.0 145 2755 82.45
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 45 6.0 50 55 50 155 3255 115.00
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 50 50 55 55 55 16.0 33.60 148.60
105B 2¥% salto voorover 3 24 50 55 55 45 50 155 37.20 185.80
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 45 50 4.0 50 4.0 135 36.45 222.25
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 15 20 20 25 3.0 6.5 18.20 240.45
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 35 35 35 35 3.0 10.5 29.40 269.85
7 van der Made, Nick -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 55 55 50 55 50 16.0 25.60 25.60
201C Zweef achterover 3 17 55 50 50 55 50 155 26.35 51.95
301C Contra zweef 3 18 50 50 50 55 45 15.0 27.00 78.95
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 55 50 50 6.0 50 155 21.70 100.65
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 20 40 20 35 30 85 1785 11850
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 35 40 35 35 25 10.5 23.10 141.60
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 19 20 30 15 25 25 7.0 1330 154.90
5211A Zweef achterover met ¥ schroef 3 20 50 45 50 50 45 145 29.00 183.90
302C Contra salto 3 1.7 50 55 50 50 50 15.0 2550 209.40
3m Girls A
1 van Engelenburg, Elsemieke -- AZ&PC
101B  Zweef voorover 3 15 70 70 65 7.0 65 205 30.75 30.75
201B Zweef achterover 3 1.8 65 65 65 7.0 65 195 35.10 65.85
301B Contra zweef 3 19 65 70 65 65 6.0 19.5 37.05 102.90
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 65 65 65 6.0 65 19.5 40.95 143.85
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 65 70 65 65 6.0 19.5 4095 184.80
105B 2¥% salto voorover 3 24 65 65 6.0 65 6.0 19.0 4560 230.40
205C 2¥% salto achterover 3 28 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 17,5 49.00 279.40
305C 2Y% contrasalto 3 28 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 55 18.0 50.40 329.80
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 65 7.0 6.0 65 6.5 19.5 46.80 376.60

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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2  Berglund, Linnéa -- Malmé KK

103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 70 75 75 70 70 215 34.40 34.40
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 70 70 70 75 7.0 21.0 37.80 72.20
301B Contra zweef 3 19 65 75 75 75 65 215 40.85 113.05
403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 21.0 4410 157.15
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 65 65 7.0 65 7.0 20.0 42.00 199.15
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 60 65 70 65 7.0 20.0 48.00 247.15
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 50 55 55 6.5 50 16.0 44.80 291.95
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 50 55 50 6.0 45 155 4340 335.35
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 45 40 40 5.0 45 13.0 35.10 370.45
3 Danckler, Mathilde -- Malm6 KK
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 60 65 6.0 55 55 175 28.00 28.00
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 65 65 65 70 65 195 35.10 63.10
301B Contra zweef 3 19 70 70 70 65 6.5 20.5 38.95 102.05
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 75 70 7.0 65 7.0 21.0 4410 146.15
403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 70 70 70 6.5 6.5 20.5 43.05 189.20
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 45 40 45 45 45 135 36.45 225.65
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 65 65 65 6.0 65 195 46.80 272.45
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 3.0 15 25 20 20 6.5 18.20 290.65
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 3 25 65 6.0 65 6.0 55 185 46.25 336.90
4  Wijngaarden, Nadja -- AZ&PC
101B  Zweef voorover 3 15 6.0 65 6.0 65 6.0 185 27.75 27.75
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 60 70 75 70 7.5 21.5 38.70 66.45
301B Contra zweef 3 19 65 70 75 70 7.0 21.0 39.90 106.35
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 60 65 65 55 6.0 185 2590 132.25
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 65 65 65 6.0 65 19.5 39.00 171.25
105B 2¥% salto voorover 3 24 6.0 65 65 65 6.0 19.0 4560 216.85
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 45 45 50 45 50 14.0 30.80 247.65
303B 1% contrasalto 3 23 50 55 55 65 55 16.5 37.95 285.60
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 3 25 50 45 45 40 55 14.0 35.00 320.60
5 Dekkers, Lisa -- PSV Schoonspringen
101B  Zweef voorover 3 15 70 70 70 70 7.0 21.0 3150 31.50
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 50 45 55 50 55 155 27.90 59.40
301B Contra zweef 3 19 65 65 6.0 65 6.5 19.5 37.05 96.45
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 134.25
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 6.0 55 55 50 55 16.5 34.65 168.90
303B 1% contrasalto 3 23 50 55 50 45 40 145 33.35 202.25
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 175 42.00 244.25
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 50 45 50 4.0 45 14.0 37.80 282.05
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 40 40 35 35 40 11.5 3220 314.25
6 Kreuger, Monica -- AZ&PC
101B  Zweef voorover 3 15 65 65 6.0 65 6.0 19.0 28.50 28.50
201B Zweef achterover 3 1.8 45 45 50 6.0 50 14.5 26.10 54.60
301B Contra zweef 3 19 6.0 65 6.0 50 6.0 18.0 34.20 88.80
403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 50 45 50 45 5.0 14.5 30.45 119.25
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 50 55 55 45 45 15.0 3150 150.75
105B 2¥% salto voorover 3 24 65 65 6.0 55 6.0 185 4440 195.15
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 45 45 40 35 35 12.0 33.60 228.75
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 45 55 50 45 50 145 40.60 269.35
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 55 55 55 50 5.0 16.0 38.40 307.75

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 21 9:48 PM, Sunday, May 17, 2009



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7 Jahle, Eveline -- Polisens IF

103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 50 55 55 55 50 16.0 25.60 25.60
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 45 45 50 50 50 145  30.45 56.05
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 18.0 32.40 88.45
301B Contra zweef 3 19 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 122.65
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 65 6.0 65 55 65 19.0 38.00 160.65
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 35 40 45 4.0 40 12.0 24.00 184.65
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 45 45 45 45 45 13.5 36.45 221.10
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 6.0 6.0 65 60 7.0 185 4440 265.50
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 45 45 50 5.0 40 14.0 39.20 304.70
8 Berg, Elin -- Malm6 KK
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 65 6.0 65 6.0 65 19.0 30.40 30.40
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 65 6.0 70 65 6.0 19.0 34.20 64.60
301B Contra zweef 3 19 60 65 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 35.15 99.75
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 185 38.85 138.60
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 55 55 6.0 55 55 16.5 33.00 171.60
303B 1% contrasalto 3 23 55 6.0 65 50 6.0 175 40.25 211.85
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 25 35 30 30 30 9.0 25.20 237.05
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 40 40 35 3.0 35 11.0 26.40 263.45
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 50 55 55 45 45 15.0 36.00 299.45
9 Boog, Jana -- Mainzer SV
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 60 65 70 6.0 6.0 185 29.60 29.60
201B Zweef achterover 3 1.8 65 65 6.0 55 6.0 18.5 33.30 62.90
301B Contra zweef 3 19 55 60 65 6.0 50 175 33.25 96.15
403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 65 65 65 55 55 18.5 38.85 135.00
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 55 50 55 55 45 16.0 33.60 168.60
405C  2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 3 27 30 15 30 25 30 85 2295 19155
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 25 25 15 15 20 6.0 16.80 208.35
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 65 65 65 6.0 65 19.5 39.00 247.35
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 6.0 55 65 6.0 6.5 18.5 44.40 291.75
10 Bos, Didi -- AZ&PC
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 60 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 45 35 45 45 45 135 24.30 53.10
301B Contra zweef 3 19 55 50 6.0 50 55 16.0 30.40 83.50
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 65 6.0 65 6.0 65 19.0 26.60 110.10
5231D 1Y% salto achterover met ¥ schroef 3 20 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 146.10
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 18.0 39.60 185.70
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 18.0 37.80 223.50
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 45 45 50 4.0 45 13.5 29.70  253.20
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 40 50 3.0 35 35 11.0 26.40 279.60
11 Hjalmarsson, Linnea -- SK Neptun
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 65 65 6.0 70 6.0 19.0 30.40 30.40
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 55 55 55 45 55 16.5 23.10 53.50
201C Zweef achterover 3 17 6.0 65 6.0 65 6.0 185 31.45 84.95
301C Contra zweef 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 50 65 55 17.5 3150 116.45
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 6.0 55 55 45 50 16.0 32.00 148.45
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 65 65 65 6.0 7.0 195 40.95 189.40
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 45 50 50 50 45 14.5 34.80 224.20
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 35 35 35 35 30 10.5 23.10 247.30
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 45 45 45 45 45 13.5 27.00 274.30

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 van der Sluys, Chereze -- Team de Jong

103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 60 60 6.0 70 65 185 29.60 29.60
201B Zweef achterover 3 1.8 55 50 6.0 65 55 17.0 30.60 60.20
301B Contra zweef 3 19 50 45 55 65 50 155 2945 89.65
403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 55 50 55 7.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 125.35
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 25 20 35 20 35 8.0 16.80 142.15
105B 2¥% salto voorover 3 24 55 50 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 39.60 181.75
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 15 15 10 10 15 4.0 11.20 192.95
305C 2Y% contrasalto 3 28 25 20 25 25 30 75 21.00 213.95
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 45 40 45 45 40 13.0 35.10 249.05
3m Boys A
1 Tolvers, Jesper -- Polisens IF
201B  Zweef achterover 3 18 80 80 85 80 75 240 43.20 43.20
301B Contra zweef 3 19 70 75 75 70 75 22.0 41.80 85.00
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 70 65 70 70 7.0 21.0 33.60 118.60
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 70 70 70 70 7.0 21.0 4410 162.70
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 75 70 75 75 75 225 45.00 207.70
405B 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 30 70 65 7.0 65 65 20.0 60.00 267.70
107B 3% salto voorover 3 31 50 45 40 45 45 135 41.85 309.55
205B 2% salto achterover 3 30 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 363.55
305B 2% contrasalto 3 30 65 65 6.0 55 6.0 185 5550 419.05
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 55 55 65 65 6.0 18.0 43.20 462.25
2  Hiersemann, Cesar -- Malmo KK
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 75 70 75 65 75 22.0 35.20 35.20
201B  Zweef achterover 3 18 75 65 75 65 7.0 21.0 37.80 73.00
301B Contra zweef 3 19 75 70 80 7.0 85 225 42,75 115.75
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 75 70 80 70 75 22.0 46.20 161.95
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 80 65 75 7.0 75 220 46.20 208.15
107B  3¥%: salto voorover 3 31 55 45 45 50 50 145 4495 253.10
205B 2% salto achterover 3 3.0 50 40 35 40 45 125 37.50 290.60
305B 2% contrasalto 3 30 50 45 40 55 5.0 14.5 43.50 334.10
405B 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 30 70 65 7.0 6.0 65 20.0 60.00 394.10
5152B 2Y2 salto voorover met hele schroef 3 30 55 55 6.0 6.0 65 175 5250 446.60
3  Klein, Daniel -- Luk 2002
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 70 65 70 70 7.5 21.0 33.60 33.60
201B  Zweef achterover 3 18 55 6.0 65 55 65 18.0 32.40 66.00
301B Contra zweef 3 19 70 70 70 65 7.0 21.0 39.90 105.90
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 75 80 65 75 7.0 22.0 46.20 152.10
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 6.0 50 6.0 55 6.0 175 36.75 188.85
107C 3% salto voorover 3 28 55 50 45 55 55 16.0 44.80 233.65
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 6.0 65 50 50 55 16.5 46.20 279.85
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 55 50 40 45 6.0 15.0 42.00 321.85
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 75 75 70 70 7.0 215 58.05 379.90
5152B 2%: salto voorover met hele schroef 3 30 65 65 6.0 65 65 19.5 5850 438.40
4  Mikkeld, Anders -- Malmd KK
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80
201C Zweef achterover 3 17 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 59.40
301C Contra zweef 3 18 60 6.0 65 6.0 65 185 33.30 92.70
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 70 70 7.0 65 6.0 20.5 43.05 135.75
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 171.75
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 17.5 49.00 220.75
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 55 55 6.0 50 55 16.5 46.20 266.95
405C 2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 3 27 6.0 45 6.0 50 5.0 16.0 43.20 310.15
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 65 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 185 44.40 354.55
107C 3% salto voorover 3 28 55 55 6.0 55 55 16.5 46.20 400.75

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5 Kroes, Michiel -- AZ&PC

103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 75 75 80 7.0 75 225 36.00 36.00
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 70 75 75 65 65 21.0 37.80 73.80
301B Contra zweef 3 19 00 0.0 00 0.0 00 0.0 0.00 7380 1
401A Zweef binnenwaarts 3 1.7 60 65 6.0 65 7.0 19.0 32.30 106.10
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 3 25 45 55 55 45 50 15.0 37.50 143.60
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 65 70 70 60 7.0 20.5 5535 198.95
107C 3% salto voorover 3 28 70 75 80 7.0 7.0 215 60.20 259.15
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 65 70 7.0 6.0 65 20.0 56.00 315.15
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 20 25 25 20 20 6.5 18.20 333.35
5335D 1% contrasalto met 2% schroef 3 29 70 65 65 65 65 19.5 56.55 389.90
6 van der Sluys, Addy -- Team de Jong
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 55 55 6.0 65 65 18.0 28.80 28.80
201C Zweef achterover 3 17 6.0 55 55 50 65 17.0 28.90 57.70
301C Contra zweef 3 1.8 35 30 30 35 35 10.0 18.00 75.70
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 19 40 50 55 45 50 145 2755 103.25
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 3 25 6.0 55 65 55 6.5 18.0 45.00 148.25
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 55 40 45 45 40 13.0 35.10 183.35
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 6.0 55 55 6.0 55 17.0 47.60 230.95
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 65 6.0 7.0 70 7.0 20.5 57.40 288.35
107C 3% salto voorover 3 28 40 40 35 45 50 125 35.00 323.35
5235D 1% salto achterover met 2% schroef 3 28 55 50 45 55 50 155 43.40 366.75
7 Frostensson, Erik -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 60 6.0 65 65 6.0 185 29.60 29.60
201B  Zweef achterover 3 18 65 6.0 6.0 65 65 19.0 34.20 63.80
301B Contra zweef 3 19 60 6.0 70 65 65 19.0 36.10 99.90
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 144.00
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 65 55 7.0 65 6.0 19.0 39.90 183.90
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 40 40 40 40 45 12.0 2880 212.70
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 45 40 4.0 35 45 125 2750 240.20
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 70 70 70 70 7.0 21.0 42.00 282.20
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 55 55 55 45 55 16.5 4455 326.75
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 6.0 50 55 50 55 16.0 38.40 365.15
8 de Goede, Michiel -- De Dolfijn
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 70 70 7.0 65 7.0 21.0 44.10 44.10
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 65 6.0 60 65 65 19.0 30.40 74.50
201B Zweef achterover 3 1.8 65 6.0 6.0 65 65 19.0 34.20 108.70
301B Contra zweef 3 19 60 6.0 60 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 142.90
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 55 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 18,5 38.85 181.75
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 40 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 175 47.25 229.00
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 185 44.40 273.40
205C 2¥% salto achterover 3 28 45 40 3.0 40 50 125 35.00 308.40
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 35 3.0 3.0 30 30 9.0 25.20 333.60
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 3 25 00 10 05 05 15 2.0 5.00 338.60
9  Fuselier, Wessel -- De Dolfijn
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 55 55 50 55 55 16.5 34.65 34.65
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 50 45 45 55 50 145 23.20 57.85
201B  Zweef achterover 3 18 6.0 50 50 55 55 16.0 28.80 86.65
301B Contra zweef 3 19 55 55 45 6.0 6.0 17.0 3230 118.95
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 55 55 55 6.0 55 16.5 34.65 153.60
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 50 50 50 55 55 155 4185 195.45
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 45 55 50 50 55 155 37.20 232.65
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 30 3.0 3.0 40 3.0 9.0 25.20 257.85
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 55 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 185 37.00 294.85
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 50 50 40 55 55 15,5 37.20 332.05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

10 Hanebutte, Dirk -- Mainzer SV

103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 185 29.60 29.60
201A Zweef achterover 3 19 60 50 55 50 55 16.0 30.40 60.00
301A Contra zweef 3 20 65 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 36.00 96.00
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 55 55 6.0 55 6.0 17.0 23.80 119.80
5331D 1% contrasalto met % schroef 3 21 55 6.0 7.0 55 6.0 175 36.75 156.55
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 175 42.00 198.55
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 30 20 20 25 25 7.0 19.60 218.15
305C 2Y% contrasalto 3 28 40 35 40 55 55 135 37.80 255.95
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 6.0 55 35 6.0 6.0 175 36.75 292.70
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 55 55 6.0 55 55 16.5 34.65 327.35
11 Booij, Tijs -- AZ&PC
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 45 55 6.0 6.0 55 17.0 27.20 27.20
201B  Zweef achterover 3 18 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 175 31.50 58.70
301B Contra zweef 3 19 55 50 45 50 55 155 29.45 88.15
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 55 50 55 50 6.0 16.0 33.60 121.75
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 55 55 65 50 55 16.5 33.00 154.75
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 40 45 4.0 4.0 45 12,5 30.00 184.75
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 50 6.0 65 55 6.0 175 47.25 232.00
303B 1% contrasalto 3 23 20 20 20 15 20 6.0 13.80 245.80
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 55 55 6.0 50 55 16.5 39.60 285.40
205C 2¥%: salto achterover 3 28 40 35 35 4.0 45 115 3220 317.60
12 Janssen, Pieter -- AZ&PC
103C 1% salto voorover 3 15 60 70 60 65 70 195 29.25 29.25
201B  Zweef achterover 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 32.40 61.65
301B Contra zweef 3 19 50 45 40 40 45 13.0 24.70 86.35
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 55 55 6.0 45 55 16.5 23.10 109.45
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 37.80 147.25
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 40 35 40 45 45 125 30.00 177.25
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 55 6.0 45 40 55 155 34.10 211.35
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 30 25 3.0 30 40 9.0 18.00 229.35
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 19 60 6.0 6.0 55 65 18.0 34.20 263.55
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 3 25 30 30 3.0 3.0 30 9.0 2250 286.05
13 Vermey, Mitchel -- Electrolux AZC
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 55 50 6.0 55 55 16.5 26.40 26.40
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 50 45 50 50 45 145 30.45 56.85
201B Zweef achterover 3 18 45 50 40 45 45 135 24.30 81.15
301B Contra zweef 3 19 30 35 35 35 45 105 19.95 101.10
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 50 55 50 50 55 155 3255 133.65
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 35 35 40 35 40 11.0 26.40 160.05
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 30 3.0 35 35 35 10.0 27.00 187.05
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 45 45 35 4.0 40 125 2750 214.55
303B 1% contrasalto 3 23 20 15 20 15 3.0 55 1265 227.20
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 30 30 35 3.0 30 9.0 18.00 245.20
14 al Masroori, Salim -- OMAN
301B Contra zweef 3 19 45 55 40 45 55 145 27.55 27.55
201B Zweef achterover 3 1.8 40 40 40 40 35 12.0 21.60 49.15
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 3 14 50 45 40 45 5.0 14.0 19.60 68.75
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 45 45 45 45 50 135 21.60 90.35
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 25 35 25 3.0 40 9.0 18.00 108.35
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 20 3.0 3.0 20 25 75 21.00 129.35
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 30 40 35 25 45 10.5 21.00 150.35
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 40 40 4.0 45 45 125 26.25 176.60
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 20 15 10 15 15 45 10.80 187.40
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 35 35 35 40 4.0 11.0 26.40 213.80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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15 Hamed al harthi, Hafidh -- OMAN

103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 40 40 40 45 40 12.0 19.20 19.20
201C Zweef achterover 3 17 40 40 40 40 45 12.0 20.40 39.60
301C Contra zweef 3 18 30 3.0 35 3.0 30 9.0 16.20 55.80
401C Zweef binnenwaarts 3 1.3 40 50 40 45 4.0 125 16.25 72.05
5311A Contra zweef met % schroef 3 21 40 35 35 40 3.0 11.0 23.10 95.15
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 30 35 35 35 35 105 21.00 116.15
203C 1% salto achterover 3 19 25 35 20 3.0 25 8.0 15.20 131.35
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 19 40 3.0 30 40 35 10.5 19.95 151.30
5331D 1% contrasalto met ¥ schroef 3 21 20 20 20 20 15 6.0 12.60 163.90
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 25 25 25 3.0 30 8.0 1760 181.50
16 Al Aisri, Amor -- OMAN
201B  Zweef achterover 3 18 40 50 40 45 40 125 2250 22.50
301B Contra zweef 3 19 25 3.0 35 25 30 8.5 16.15 38.65
103B 1% salto voorover 3 16 15 10 20 15 25 5.0 8.00 46.65
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 3.0 25 40 25 35 9.0 18.90 65.55
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 30 20 35 15 20 7.0 14.00 79.55
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 15 20 15 15 05 45 9.00 88.55
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 05 10 05 15 1.0 25 5.50 94.05
405C 2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 3 27 45 40 4.0 40 45 125 33.75 127.80
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 20 10 25 25 25 7.0 1470 14250
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 30 40 4.0 45 45 125 30.00 172.50
3m Women
1 Berglund, Linnéa -- Malm6 KK
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 65 70 6.0 65 65 19.5 40.95 40.95
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 65 65 6.0 65 65 19.5 46.80 87.75
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 6.0 65 6.0 65 65 19.0 53.20 140.95
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 45 35 4.0 4.0 3.0 115 3220 173.15
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 65 70 65 7.0 7.0 20.5 55.35 228.50
2  Granath, Jennifer -- Malmo KK
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 3 25 6.0 55 55 50 55 16.5 41.25 41.25
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 40 45 4.0 40 4.0 12.0 33.60 74.85
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 45 40 35 4.0 35 115 3220 107.05
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 6.0 6.0 55 65 6.0 18.0 43.20 150.25
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 50 50 45 55 50 15.0 40.50 190.75
3 van der Sluys, Nandi -- Team de Jong
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 65 60 65 65 65 19.5 40.95 40.95
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 50 50 45 50 55 15.0 33.00 73.95
303B 1% contrasalto 3 23 55 6.0 45 55 55 16.5 37.95 111.90
105C 2% salto voorover 3 22 6.0 55 50 55 50 16.0 35.20 147.10
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 40 55 45 45 3.0 13.0 31.20 178.30
4  Olivierse, Astrid -- De Dolfijn
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 6.0 65 65 6.0 65 19.0 39.90 39.90
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 60 65 65 65 6.0 19.0 45.60 85.50
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 175 42.00 127.50
203B 1% salto achterover 3 22 30 25 20 30 20 75 16.50 144.00
303B 1% contrasalto 3 23 30 20 3.0 25 25 8.0 18.40 162.40
5 Jéahle, Eveline -- Polisens IF
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 3 20 55 55 50 55 55 16.5 33.00 33.00
303C 1% contrasalto 3 20 30 35 3.0 40 30 9.5 19.00 52.00
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 55 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 175 47.25 99.25
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 175 42.00 141.25
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 20 15 2.0 35 25 6.5 18.20 159.45

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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6 van der Sluys, Chereze -- Team de Jong

105B 2¥% salto voorover 3 24 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20
205C 2¥% salto achterover 3 28 30 25 25 20 35 8.0 2240 65.60
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 30 35 30 30 30 9.0 25.20 90.80
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 40 40 40 45 35 12.0 3240 123.20
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 6.0 55 50 55 50 16.0 33.60 156.80
7 Berg, Elin -- MalImd KK
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 37.80
303B 1% contrasalto 3 23 40 40 35 4.0 25 11.5 26.45 64.25
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 35 40 35 35 35 10.5 29.40 93.65
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 45 40 3.0 45 35 12.0 28.80 122.45
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 45 45 50 40 35 13.0 31.20 153.65
3m Men
1 Egana, Daniel -- SK Neptun
107B 3% salto voorover 3 31 75 75 70 75 65 22.0 68.20 68.20
405B  2Y; salto binnenwaarts 3 30 65 75 65 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 126.70
205B 2Y% salto achterover 3 30 70 75 7.0 70 65 21.0 63.00 189.70
305B 2% contrasalto 3 30 70 70 70 65 75 21.0 63.00 252.70
5152B 2% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 30 80 80 75 75 80 235 7050 323.20
5154B 2% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 3 34 85 85 70 70 75 23.0 78.20 401.40
2 de Bruijn, Yorick -- De Dolfijn
5152B 2% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 30 65 75 65 7.0 7.0 20.5 61.50 61.50
205B 2% salto achterover 3 30 50 45 6.0 50 55 155 46.50 108.00
305B 2% contrasalto 3 30 70 75 75 75 75 225 6750 175.50
5353C 2% contrasalto met 1% schroef 3 33 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 185 61.05 236.55
405B 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 30 70 45 70 60 75 20.0 60.00 296.55
107B 3% salto voorover 3 31 80 55 75 7.0 7.0 21.5 66.65 363.20
3 de Meijer, Ramon -- Aquarijn
5152B 2¥%: salto voorover met hele schroef 3 30 85 75 7.0 70 7.0 215 64.50 64.50
205B 2Y%: salto achterover 3 30 50 6.0 65 55 55 17.0 51.00 115.50
305B 2% contrasalto 3 30 65 7.0 65 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 174.00
405B 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 30 80 70 75 75 75 225 67.50 241.50
5335D 1% contrasalto met 2% schroef 3 29 65 55 65 50 65 18,5 53.65 295.15
107B 3% salto voorover 3 31 70 70 70 70 75 21.0 65.10 360.25
4  Eskilsson, Christofer -- Malm6 KK
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 70 70 65 65 7.0 20.5 49.20 49.20
405B  2Y; salto binnenwaarts 3 30 80 7.0 70 6.5 6.5 20.5 61.50 110.70
205B 2% salto achterover 3 30 75 80 75 80 75 23.0 69.00 179.70
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 65 7.0 65 65 7.0 20.0 56.00 235.70
5152B 2¥% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 30 70 75 75 70 75 22.0 66.00 301.70
107C 3% salto voorover 3 28 75 7.0 55 55 65 19.0 53.20 354.90
5 Andresen, Alexander -- SK Neptun
205B 2% salto achterover 3 30 50 45 40 4.0 45 13.0 39.00 39.00
305B 2% contrasalto 3 30 70 80 7.0 80 75 225 6750 106.50
405B 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 30 75 75 70 70 65 215 6450 171.00
107B 3% salto voorover 3 31 55 50 45 55 55 16.0 49.60 220.60
5152B 2¥%: salto voorover met hele schroef 3 30 70 70 7.0 65 7.0 21.0 63.00 283.60
5235D 1% salto achterover met 2% schroef 3 28 70 75 65 65 7.0 20.5 57.40 341.00
6 Jornfalk, Jonathan -- MalImd KK
5152B 2¥% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 30 65 75 7.0 65 6.5 20.0 60.00 60.00
107B 3% salto voorover 3 31 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 55.80 115.80
5154B 2Y% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 3 34 70 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 19.0 64.60 180.40
205B 2% salto achterover 3 30 50 40 3.0 35 40 11.5 3450 214.90
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 75 70 70 75 75 22.0 61.60 276.50
407C 3% salto binnenwaarts 3 34 45 40 4.0 45 40 125 4250 319.00

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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7 Hiersemann, Cesar -- Malmo KK

105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 65 75 65 6.0 65 19.5 46.80 46.80
405B 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 30 70 70 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.5 61.50 108.30
107B 3% salto voorover 3 31 55 55 6.0 6.0 55 17.0 52.70 161.00
205B 2% salto achterover 3 30 6.0 50 6.0 55 45 16.5 49.50 210.50
305B 2% contrasalto 3 30 50 40 45 45 40 13.0 39.00 249.50
5152B 2Y: salto voorover met hele schroef 3 30 65 75 6.0 6.0 65 19.0 57.00 306.50
8 Johansson, Robin -- SK Neptun
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 65 65 70 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 48.00
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 35 45 55 50 50 145 40.60 88.60
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 70 70 6.0 7.0 65 20.5 57.40 146.00
203A 1% salto achterover 3 24 65 75 65 70 7.0 20.5 49.20 195.20
5235D 1Y% salto achterover met 2% schroef 3 28 65 65 65 6.0 65 19.5 54.60 249.80
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 6.0 55 55 55 50 16.5 4455 294.35
9 Alt, Michael -- Hochster SV
405B 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 30 55 65 55 65 55 175 52.50 52.50
205B 2Y%: salto achterover 3 30 65 7.0 60 70 65 20.0 60.00 112.50
305B 2% contrasalto 3 30 40 45 50 45 35 13.0 39.00 151.50
5353B 2% contrasalto met 1%2 schroef 3 35 45 35 50 55 55 15.0 5250 204.00
5253B 2Y% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 35 15 40 3.0 40 35 10.5 36.75 240.75
107B 3% salto voorover 3 31 60 45 55 55 55 16,5 51.15 291.90
10 van der Sluys, Addy -- Team de Jong
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 3 25 65 50 55 50 55 16.0  40.00 40.00
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 65 55 65 6.5 6.0 19.0 53.20 93.20
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 50 45 40 50 50 145 40.60 133.80
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 6.0 45 55 55 55 16.5 4455 178.35
107C 3% salto voorover 3 28 6.0 45 6.0 65 55 175 49.00 227.35
5235D 1Y% salto achterover met 2% schroef 3 28 55 50 55 50 50 155 4340 270.75
11 Aarding, Vilmar -- AZ&PC
405B 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 30 6.0 55 6.0 55 55 17.0 51.00 51.00
107B 3% salto voorover 3 31 55 55 6.0 50 50 16.0 49.60 100.60
5152B 2Y2 salto voorover met hele schroef 3 30 55 50 55 50 50 155 46.50 147.10
205B 2% salto achterover 3 30 50 45 45 45 35 13,5 40.50 187.60
305B 2% contrasalto 3 3.0 35 40 50 40 4.0 12.0 36.00 223.60
5351B 2% contrasalto met ¥ schroef 3 27 45 40 5.0 4.0 40 125 33.75 257.35
12 Kroes, Michiel -- AZ&PC
5235D 1% salto achterover met 2% schroef 3 28 70 70 65 6.0 6.0 19.5 54.60 54.60
405C 2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 3 27 6.0 55 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 48.60 103.20
107C 3% salto voorover 3 28 40 35 35 45 35 11.0 30.80 134.00
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 50 45 45 50 45 140 39.20 173.20
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 70 70 65 6.0 7.0 20.5 57.40 230.60
5335D 1% contrasalto met 2% schroef 3 29 10 20 20 20 15 55 15.95 246.55
13 Tolvers, Jesper -- Polisens IF
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 65 6.0 6.0 55 50 175  42.00 42.00
405B 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 30 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.5 175 52.50 94.50
107B  3¥%: salto voorover 3 31 25 30 3.0 3.0 25 85 26.35 120.85
205B 2Y%: salto achterover 3 30 65 55 55 55 55 16.5 4950 170.35
305B 2% contrasalto 3 30 35 35 35 4.0 45 11.0 33.00 203.35
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 55 55 6.0 55 6.0 17.0 40.80 244.15
14 Klein, Daniel -- Luk 2002
107C 3% salto voorover 3 28 40 40 40 4.0 45 12.0 33.60 33.60
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 55 55 45 50 50 155 43.40 77.00
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 20 25 20 25 20 6.5 18.20 95.20
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 40 50 40 50 50 14.0 37.80 133.00
5152B 2¥%: salto voorover met hele schroef 3 30 50 6.0 50 55 55 16.0 48.00 181.00
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 224.20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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15 van Tongerloo, Christiaan -- PSV Schoonspringen

105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 55 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 185 44.40 44.40
205C 2¥% salto achterover 3 28 45 35 50 50 45 14.0 39.20 83.60
305C 2Y% contrasalto 3 28 50 40 50 50 55 15.0 42.00 125.60
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 6.0 55 65 6.0 6.0 18.0 48.60 174.20
5333D 1% contrasalto met 1% schroef 3 25 30 35 40 30 35 10.0 25.00 199.20
107C 3% salto voorover 3 28 3.0 25 25 25 3.0 8.0 2240 221.60
16 Munkebo, Yakov -- Luk 2002
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 3 25 45 40 5.0 50 50 145 36.25 36.25
405C 2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 3 27 55 6.0 55 6.0 55 17.0 45.90 82.15
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 45 35 45 35 35 115 3220 114.35
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 40 35 40 40 35 11.5 32.20 146.55
413B 1% zweefsalto binnenwaarts 3 26 40 3.0 3.0 40 35 105 27.30 173.85
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 17.0 40.80 214.65
17 Wedemeier, Marcel -- Mainzer SV
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20
405B 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 30 3.0 35 40 40 35 11.0 33.00 76.20
107C 3% salto voorover 3 28 20 20 20 35 20 6.0 16.80 93.00
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 3 25 50 45 50 55 55 155 38.75 131.75
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 6.0 6.0 55 55 55 17.0 4760 179.35
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 40 35 35 4.0 40 115 3220 21155
18 van Baarsen, Sebas -- Saltor
405C 2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 3 27 65 65 65 65 6.0 19.5 52.65 52.65
107C 3% salto voorover 3 28 25 25 3.0 40 3.0 8.5 23.80 76.45
5152B 2¥%: salto voorover met hele schroef 3 30 30 30 35 30 25 9.0 27.00 103.45
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 45 40 35 45 45 13.0 36.40 139.85
205B 2% salto achterover 3 30 30 3.0 25 30 30 9.0 27.00 166.85
5235D 1Y% salto achterover met 2% schroef 3 28 25 35 25 35 3.0 9.0 25.20 192.05
19 Axberg, Ronny -- SK Neptun
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 50 40 50 45 45 140 33.60 33.60
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 65 55 6.0 55 6.0 175 36.75 70.35
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 50 40 50 45 40 135 36.45 106.80
205C 2¥% salto achterover 3 28 35 35 25 25 35 95 26.60 133.40
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 20 25 15 20 25 6.5 18.20 151.60
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 3 24 50 45 4.0 3.0 40 12,5 30.00 181.60
20 Rasmussen, Tobias -- Luk 2002
107C 3% salto voorover 3 28 25 15 3.0 35 35 9.0 25.20 25.20
405C 2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 3 27 40 40 50 50 45 135 36.45 61.65
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 30 20 3.0 35 3.0 9.0 25.20 86.85
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 30 30 30 25 15 85 23.80 110.65
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 3 21 6.0 50 6.0 55 55 17.0 3570 146.35
5331D 1% contrasalto met % schroef 3 21 30 35 35 20 45 10.0 21.00 167.35
21 Gortz, Alexander -- Mainzer SV
105B 2% salto voorover 3 24 10 25 25 20 25 7.0 16.80 16.80
205C 2% salto achterover 3 28 40 3.0 35 25 35 10.0 28.00 44.80
305C 2% contrasalto 3 28 10 20 15 15 1.0 40 11.20 56.00
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 3 27 05 15 15 15 20 45 1215 68.15
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 3 21 40 35 40 35 35 11.0 23.10 91.25
107C 3% salto voorover 3 28 25 20 20 20 15 6.0 16.80 108.05

Platform Girls B

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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1 Desurmont, Ella -- Polisens IF

103B 1% salto voorover 10 16 65 70 65 7.0 6.0 20.0 32.00 32.00
301C Contra zweef 10 18 55 6.0 6.0 50 55 17.0 30.60 62.60
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 10 20 65 65 65 65 55 195 39.00 101.60
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 10 20 55 55 55 6.5 50 16.5 33.00 134.60
205C 2% salto achterover 75 28 45 55 50 45 50 145 40.60 175.20
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 75 27 55 55 6.0 65 55 17.0 4590 221.10
105B 2% salto voorover 75 24 40 40 40 40 50 12.0 28.80 249.90
2  Billstrom, Rebecka -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 75 16 60 65 65 65 6.5 195 31.20 31.20
403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 75 21 65 75 65 7.0 6.0 20.0 42.00 73.20
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 75 20 6.0 70 65 65 6.0 19.0 38.00 111.20
301B Contra zweef 5 17 60 70 65 6.0 55 185 3145 142.65
105C 2% salto voorover 75 22 35 40 40 3.0 4.0 11.5 25.30 167.95
203C 1Y% salto achterover 5 20 65 75 65 65 6.0 19.5 39.00 206.95
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 55 65 65 6.0 5.0 18.0 37.80 244.75
3 van der Sluys, Nandi -- Team de Jong
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 65 6.0 55 55 55 17.0 37.40 37.40
201B Zweef achterover 5 16 6.0 65 65 6.0 50 185 29.60 67.00
301B Contra zweef 5 1.7 70 70 65 7.0 6.0 20.5 34.85 101.85
5231D 1% salto achterover met %2 schroef 5 21 6.0 65 55 65 55 18.0 37.80 139.65
105C 2% salto voorover 75 22 55 55 6.0 55 55 16,5 36.30 175.95
203C 1% salto achterover 5 20 50 6.0 55 55 5.0 16.0 32.00 207.95
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 75 24 35 45 45 45 50 135 3240 240.35
4  Johansson, Johanna -- Bofors SHK
103B 1% salto voorover 5 1.7 65 70 70 7.0 6.0 20.5 34.85 34.85
301C Contra zweef 5 16 45 50 50 45 50 145 23.20 58.05
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 55 6.0 6.0 45 55 17.0 37.40 95.45
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 5 21 50 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 133.25
203C 1Y% salto achterover 5 20 60 75 7.0 65 6.0 19.5 39.00 172.25
105C 2% salto voorover 5 24 40 45 55 4.0 45 13.0 31.20 203.45
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 5 31 35 40 35 35 50 11.0 34.10 237.55
5 Jéhle, Josephine -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 75 16 6.0 65 65 65 6.0 19.0 30.40 30.40
201B Zweef achterover 5 16 6.0 65 65 65 55 19.0 30.40 60.80
301B Contra zweef 5 17 60 60 65 65 6.0 185 31.45 92.25
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 75 20 65 70 65 60 7.0 20.0 40.00 132.25
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 24 6.0 55 55 55 55 16.5 39.60 171.85
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 55 6.0 6.0 55 50 17.0 35.70 207.55
105B 2% salto voorover 5 26 25 20 20 25 15 6.5 16.90 224.45
6 Jansen, Inge -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 5 17 55 40 40 40 45 125 21.25 21.25
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 55 6.0 50 50 55 16.0 24.00 45.25
301B Contra zweef 5 1.7 65 65 65 65 55 19.5 33.15 78.40
201B  Zweef achterover 5 16 50 45 55 55 45 15.0 24.00 102.40
105C 2¥; salto voorover 5 24 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 145.60
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 5 25 35 35 40 40 50 11.5 2875 174.35
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 24 55 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 175 42.00 216.35
7 van Lieshout, Senna -- PSV Schoonspringen
101B  Zweef voorover 5 1.3 70 70 70 75 6.5 21.0 27.30 27.30
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 65 65 65 55 6.0 19.0 28.50 55.80
201B Zweef achterover 5 16 65 70 6.0 55 6.0 185 29.60 85.40
301B Contra zweef 5 17 60 65 6.0 65 6.0 185 3145 116.85
103B 1% salto voorover 5 17 60 75 70 65 6.0 195 33.15 150.00
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 50 50 55 50 50 15.0 33.00 183.00
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 5 17 55 6.0 60 65 55 175 29.75 212.75

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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8 Meewisse, Aniek -- De Dolfijn

401B Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 70 75 70 7.0 65 21.0 31.50 31.50
101B  Zweef voorover 75 15 70 75 75 65 6.0 21.0 3150 63.00
201B Zweef achterover 5 16 55 6.0 65 55 6.0 175 28.00 91.00
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 5 21 40 40 45 4.0 45 125 26.25 117.25
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 75 18 50 50 50 40 55 15.0 27.00 144.25
103B 1% salto voorover 5 17 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 175 29.75 174.00
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 55 55 50 45 50 15.5 34.10 208.10
9 Blondin-Kohler, Emelie -- Malmd KK
201B  Zweef achterover 5 16 55 50 50 45 45 145 23.20 23.20
301B Contra zweef 5 1.7 45 40 35 40 4.0 12.0 20.40 43.60
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 65 65 65 6.0 50 19.0 28.50 72.10
612B  Salto voorover uit handstand 5 17 70 75 65 75 6.0 21.0 3570 107.80
203C 1% salto achterover 5 20 40 40 40 35 3.0 11.5 23.00 130.80
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 24 45 50 45 55 45 140 33.60 164.40
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 5 21 45 50 50 40 4.0 13,5 28.35 192.75
10 Wagenmans, Anouk -- AZ&PC
101B  Zweef voorover 5 1.3 50 6.0 55 50 5.0 155 20.15 20.15
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 60 75 65 6.0 6.0 185 27.75 47.90
201C Zweef achterover 5 1.5 65 65 55 55 6.0 18.0 27.00 74.90
301C Contra zweef 5 16 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 65 18.0 28.80 103.70
103B 1% salto voorover 5 1.7 50 40 45 40 45 13.0 22.10 125.80
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 50 6.0 55 55 55 16.5 36.30 162.10
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 5 17 50 45 50 55 50 15.0 2550 187.60
11 Berm, Rieneke -- AZ&PC
101B  Zweef voorover 5 1.3 6.0 65 65 7.0 6.0 19.0 24.70 24.70
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 65 7.0 70 6.0 55 19.5 29.25 53.95
201C Zweef achterover 5 15 55 50 6.0 50 55 16.0 24.00 77.95
301C Contra zweef 5 16 6.0 6.0 50 55 55 17.0 27.20 105.15
103B 1% salto voorover 5 17 60 65 6.0 55 55 175 29.75 134.90
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 45 35 35 4.0 45 12.0 26.40 161.30
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 5 17 55 40 50 40 6.0 145 2465 185.95
12 van Riemsdijk, Joélle -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 5 1.7 50 45 50 40 50 14.5 24.65 24.65
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 50 55 45 45 50 145 31.90 56.55
201C Zweef achterover 5 15 50 55 50 50 50 15.0 22.50 79.05
301C Contra zweef 5 16 55 6.0 55 40 5.0 16.0 25.60 104.65
105C 2% salto voorover 5 24 30 40 4.0 4.0 45 12.0 28.80 133.45
404C Dubbele salto binnenwaarts 5 28 40 40 40 40 40 120 33.60 167.05
612C Salto voorover uit handstand 5 15 50 40 35 30 55 125 18.75 185.80
13 Elias, Freddi -- PSV Schoonspringen
101B Zweef voorover 5 1.3 55 55 50 55 55 16.5 21.45 21.45
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 55 65 6.0 6.0 50 175 26.25 47.70
201C Zweef achterover 5 1.5 50 50 45 35 50 14.5 21.75 69.45
301C Contra zweef 5 16 55 50 45 40 55 15.0 24.00 93.45
103B 1% salto voorover 5 1.7 55 6.0 55 55 50 16.5 28.05 121.50
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 6.0 65 6.0 55 55 175 38,50 160.00
612C Salto voorover uit handstand 5 15 40 35 35 25 50 11.0 16.50 176.50
14 van Puffelen, Nadia -- AZ&PC
103B 1% salto voorover 5 1.7 55 55 50 50 50 15.5 26.35 26.35
201C Zweef achterover 5 15 50 50 50 40 45 145 21.75 48.10
301C Contra zweef 5 16 45 40 40 40 5.0 12,5 20.00 68.10
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 45 50 45 45 50 14.0 21.00 89.10
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 5 22 25 30 25 20 35 8.0 17.60 106.70
105C 2% salto voorover 5 24 40 45 40 4.0 45 12.5 30.00 136.70
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 50 55 50 50 50 15.0 33.00 169.70

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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15 Adelmeijer, Irene -- PSV Schoonspringen

101B  Zweef voorover 5 13 45 50 45 40 5.0 14.0 18.20 18.20
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 55 65 6.0 6.0 55 175 26.25 44.45
201C Zweef achterover 5 15 55 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 175 26.25 70.70
301C Contra zweef 5 16 40 35 35 40 4.0 11.5 18.40 89.10
103B 1% salto voorover 5 17 55 6.0 55 55 55 16.5 28.05 117.15
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 55 55 50 50 55 16.0 3520 152.35
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 5 17 3.0 25 40 15 35 9.0 1530 167.65
16 Schulten, Gwen -- PSV Schoonspringen
101B  Zweef voorover 5 1.3 60 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 55 55 50 55 55 16.5 24.75 48.15
201B  Zweef achterover 5 16 45 40 40 35 4.0 12.0 19.20 67.35
301C Contra zweef 5 16 50 45 40 40 50 135 21.60 88.95
103B 1% salto voorover 5 17 50 50 55 50 50 15.0 2550 114.45
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 45 40 40 45 50 13.0 28.60 143.05
612C Salto voorover uit handstand 5 15 45 40 40 35 55 125 18.75 161.80
17 Duesman, Dominique -- Electrolux AZC
101C Zweef voorover 5 12 50 45 45 45 50 14.0 16.80 16.80
401C  Zweef binnenwaarts 5 14 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 17.0 23.80 40.60
201C Zweef achterover 5 15 35 35 30 25 35 10.0 15.00 55.60
301C Contra zweef 5 16 40 45 40 40 50 12,5 20.00 75.60
103B 1% salto voorover 5 1.7 50 50 55 40 5.0 15,0 2550 101.10
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 50 45 50 50 50 15.0 33.00 134.10
612C Salto voorover uit handstand 5 15 30 3.0 25 20 40 85 1275 146.85
Platform Boys B
1 Wilhelmsson, Oskar -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 75 16 6.0 7.0 65 6.0 6.0 185 29.60 29.60
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 75 14 55 50 55 65 6.0 17.0 23.80 53.40
201B Zweef achterover 5 16 65 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 82.20
301C Contra zweef 5 16 6.0 6.0 70 6.0 65 185 29.60 111.80
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 75 20 65 60 65 65 65 19.5 39.00 150.80
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 75 21 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 175 36.75 187.55
105C 2% salto voorover 5 24 35 40 4.0 40 40 12.0 28.80 216.35
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 40 40 45 40 4.0 12.0 2520 241.55
2  Sandell, Johan -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 5 17 50 50 50 50 6.0 15.0 25.50 25.50
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 6.0 6.0 50 65 6.0 18.0 27.00 52.50
201C Zweef achterover 5 15 6.0 65 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 27.00 79.50
301C Contra zweef 5 16 55 6.0 55 50 55 16.5 26.40 105.90
5231D 1% salto achterover met %2 schroef 5 21 60 60 55 65 55 175 36.75 142.65
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 25 20 25 20 20 6.5 1430 156.95
105C 2% salto voorover 5 24 25 30 40 3.0 35 95 2280 179.75
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 6.0 50 6.0 55 50 16,5 34.65 214.40
3  Hertogs, Robbie -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 75 16 55 65 55 6.0 55 17.0 27.20 27.20
201B  Zweef achterover 75 18 50 50 50 50 50 15.0 27.00 54.20
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 75 14 55 55 55 6.0 45 16.5 23.10 77.30
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 75 21 55 55 55 55 50 16.5 34.65 111.95
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 75 18 35 40 50 45 40 125 2250 134.45
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 75 20 50 45 55 50 55 155 31.00 165.45
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 75 27 40 40 3.0 45 40 120 3240 197.85
105B 2% salto voorover 75 24 00 00 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.00 19785 1

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4  Faatz, Pascal -- PSV Schoonspringen

103B 1% salto voorover 5 17 45 6.0 50 55 55 16.0 27.20 27.20
401C Zweef binnenwaarts 5 14 60 6.0 55 55 6.0 175 2450 51.70
201C Zweef achterover 5 15 50 50 45 50 55 15.0 22.50 74.20
301C Contra zweef 5 16 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 17.5 28.00 102.20
105C 2% salto voorover 5 24 30 35 40 35 35 10.5 25.20 127.40
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 40 40 40 40 45 12.0 26.40 153.80
612C  Salto voorover uit handstand 5 15 3.0 35 30 30 4.0 95 1425 168.05
302C Contra salto 5 16 50 55 45 50 5.0 150 24.00 192.05
Platform Girls A
1 Hertogs, Cindy -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 1% salto voorover 10 16 6.0 65 55 55 55 17.0 27.20 27.20
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 10 20 7.0 70 6.0 65 65 20.0 40.00 67.20
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 10 19 70 65 65 55 6.0 19.0 36.10 103.30
301B Contra zweef 10 19 65 70 65 55 6.5 19.5 37.05 140.35
105B 2% salto voorover 75 24 65 70 65 70 7.0 20.5 49.20 189.55
405B  2Y%; salto binnenwaarts 10 28 6.0 65 65 6.5 6.0 19.0 53.20 242.75
614B Dubbele salto voorover uit handstand 10 24 65 65 7.0 65 55 19.5 46.80 289.55
203B 1% salto achterover 5 23 50 50 55 50 55 155 35.65 325.20
2 van Engelenburg, Elsemieke -- AZ&PC
101C Zweef voorover 10 14 6.0 60 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 25.20 25.20
301B Contra zweef 10 19 65 65 55 50 45 17.0 32.30 57.50
201B Zweef achterover 10 18 70 75 65 7.0 70 21.0 37.80 95.30
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 5 25 65 65 65 6.0 6.0 19.0 47.50 142.80
107C 3% salto voorover 10 27 55 55 55 6.0 55 16,5 4455 187.35
405B  2Y salto binnenwaarts 10 28 55 6.0 55 50 5.0 16.0 44.80 232.15
624B Dubbele salto achterover uit handstand 10 28 3.0 30 35 40 50 10.5 2940 261.55
5152B 2% salto voorover met hele schroef 10 29 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 185 53.65 315.20
3 Danckler, Mathilde -- Malm6 KK
201B Zweef achterover 5 16 70 70 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20
301C Contra zweef 75 18 70 70 65 6.0 6.0 195 35.10 66.30
403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 75 21 65 65 7.0 65 6.0 19.5 40.95 107.25
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 75 21 65 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 37.80 145.05
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 75 18 6.0 65 65 55 6.0 185 33.30 178.35
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 75 25 55 6.0 55 55 50 16.5 41.25 219.60
105B 2% salto voorover 75 24 65 65 6.0 55 55 18.0 43.20 262.80
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 75 27 45 45 45 50 50 14.0 37.80 300.60
4  Jirstrom, Elisabeth -- Malm6 KK
103B 1% salto voorover 10 16 55 6.0 55 55 45 16.5 26.40 26.40
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 10 20 65 65 65 6.0 55 19.0 38.00 64.40
301B Contra zweef 75 19 50 55 55 6.0 50 16.0 30.40 94.80
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 100 21 70 70 65 70 7.0 21.0 4410 138.90
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 55 50 55 45 50 1555 3255 171.45
203B 1% salto achterover 5 23 55 6.0 55 6.0 50 17.0 39.10 210.55
105B 2% salto voorover 10 23 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 4140 251.95
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 10 25 6.0 6.0 70 6.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 296.95
5 Kreuger, Monica -- AZ&PC
101C Zweef voorover 75 14 60 6.0 65 55 6.0 18.0 25.20 25.20
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 75 21 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 18.0 37.80 63.00
301B Contra zweef 75 19 40 40 45 40 50 12.5 23.75 86.75
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 5 22 50 50 50 55 40 15,0 33.00 119.75
105B 2% salto voorover 75 24 6.0 50 50 55 50 15.5 37.20 156.95
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 75 27 65 65 65 65 65 19.5 52.65 209.60
203B 1% salto achterover 5 23 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 4140 251.00
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 5 25 55 55 6.0 6.0 45 17.0 4250 293.50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6 Jahle, Eveline -- Polisens IF

103B 1% salto voorover 75 16 55 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 50 55 50 45 50 15.0 2250 51.30
301C Contra zweef 5 16 50 6.0 55 6.0 55 17.0 27.20 78.50
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 5 21 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 45 18.0 37.80 116.30
203B 1Y% salto achterover 5 23 40 40 40 35 40 12.0 27.60 143.90
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 35 35 35 35 40 10.5 22.05 165.95
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 24 6.0 55 55 55 50 16.5 39.60 205.55
105B 2% salto voorover 5 26 55 50 50 50 50 15.0 39.00 244.55
7 Bos, Didi -- AZ&PC
101B Zweef voorover 5 13 65 7.0 65 65 7.0 20.0 26.00 26.00
201B  Zweef achterover 5 16 50 55 50 45 45 145  23.20 49.20
301B Contra zweef 5 17 55 50 50 55 45 155 26.35 75.55
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 6.0 6.0 65 55 6.0 18.0 27.00 102.55
103B 1% salto voorover 5 17 55 60 55 6.0 55 17.0 28.90 131.45
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 65 6.0 6.0 50 55 175 3850 169.95
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 5 21 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 175 36.75 206.70
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 55 50 55 45 55 16.0 33.60 240.30
8 van der Sluys, Chereze -- Team de Jong
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 50 55 55 50 50 155 34.10 34.10
201B  Zweef achterover 5 16 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 55 18.0 28.80 62.90
301B Contra zweef 5 17 50 45 45 45 40 135 2295 85.85
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 5 21 40 40 45 35 40 12.0 25.20 111.05
107C 3% salto voorover 10 27 45 55 50 50 45 145 39.15 150.20
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 75 27 40 45 45 40 45 13.0 35.10 185.30
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 75 21 40 45 45 45 45 135 28.35 213.65
203C 1% salto achterover 5 20 35 40 45 40 45 125 25.00 238.65
Platform Boys A
1 Tolvers, Jesper -- Polisens IF
103B 1% salto voorover 10 16 75 75 75 75 65 22,5 36.00 36.00
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 10 20 75 80 80 7.0 80 235 47.00 83.00
612B  Salto voorover uit handstand 10 19 65 70 70 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 122.90
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 10 20 70 75 75 65 65 21.0 42.00 164.90
105B 2¥% salto voorover 5 26 70 70 70 70 70 21.0 54.60 219.50
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 5 31 60 70 65 7.0 65 20.0 62.00 281.50
205C 2% salto achterover 5 30 70 65 7.0 65 65 20.0 60.00 341.50
305C 2% contrasalto 75 28 65 75 80 80 7.0 225 63.00 404.50
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 5 25 65 70 65 65 65 19.5 48.75 453.25
2 van der Sluys, Addy -- Team de Jong
103B 1% salto voorover 10 16 6.0 55 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80
201C Zweef achterover 75 17 75 75 75 80 75 225 38.25 67.05
301C Contra zweef 75 18 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.5 175 3150 98.55
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 10 25 55 6.0 55 55 55 16.5 4125 139.80
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 75 27 65 65 65 65 6.0 195 52.65 192.45
205C 2% salto achterover 75 28 55 55 55 55 50 16.5 46.20 238.65
305C 2% contrasalto 75 28 40 55 50 55 45 15.0 42.00 280.65
107C 3% salto voorover 10 27 50 55 6.0 55 6.0 17.0 4590 326.55
614C Dubbele salto voorover uit handstand 10 21 4.0 40 40 45 50 125 26.25 352.80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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3 Mikkela, Anders -- Malmo6 KK

103B 1% salto voorover 10 16 55 65 65 6.0 6.0 185 29.60 29.60
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 10 20 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 175 35.00 64.60
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 10 19 6.0 65 65 55 65 19.0 36.10 100.70
301C Contra zweef 10 1.8 40 55 50 55 4.0 14.5 26.10 126.80
5253B 2¥% salto achterover met 1% schroef 10 34 40 45 45 50 45 135 4590 172.70
305C 2% contrasalto 10 27 55 55 6.0 50 55 16.5 4455 217.25
205C 2% salto achterover 5 30 25 40 35 35 3.0 10.0 30.00 247.25
107B 3% salto voorover 10 30 35 40 40 35 35 11.0 33.00 280.25
407C 3% salto binnenwaarts 10 32 55 6.0 60 45 55 17.0 54.40 334.65
4  Frostensson, Erik -- Polisens IF
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 10 19 6.0 55 6.0 65 6.0 18.0 34.20 34.20
201B Zweef achterover 5 16 65 6.0 60 6.0 55 18.0 28.80 63.00
103B 1% salto voorover 10 16 70 70 70 65 7.0 21.0 33.60 96.60
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 10 21 6.0 65 6.0 55 55 175 36.75 133.35
105B 2% salto voorover 10 23 45 55 55 45 50 15.0 3450 167.85
203B 1% salto achterover 5 23 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 209.25
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 50 6.0 45 6.0 55 16,5 34.65 243.90
403B 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 10 20 70 70 75 6.5 6.5 20.5 41.00 284.90
5231D 1% salto achterover met %2 schroef 10 20 70 75 75 70 7.0 215 43.00 327.90
5 Janssen, Pieter -- AZ&PC
103C 1% salto voorover 75 15 75 75 85 85 75 235 3525 35.25
301C Contra zweef 75 18 50 45 50 50 50 15.0 27.00 62.25
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 75 18 50 55 45 6.0 55 16.0 28.80 91.05
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 5 22 55 65 6.0 50 6.0 17,5 38.50 129.55
105B 2% salto voorover 75 24 40 55 50 50 50 15.0 36.00 165.55
405C 2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 75 27 25 25 25 25 25 75 20.25 185.80
205C 2% salto achterover 75 28 45 40 45 50 4.0 13.0 36.40 222.20
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 40 50 50 55 55 155 3255 254.75
5235D 1% salto achterover met 2% schroef 75 28 50 50 50 35 50 15.0 42.00 296.75
6  Vermey, Mitchel -- Electrolux AZC
101B  Zweef voorover 5 13 55 55 6.0 55 55 16.5 21.45 21.45
401B  Zweef binnenwaarts 5 15 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 24.75 46.20
201B Zweef achterover 5 16 55 45 55 55 50 16.0 25.60 71.80
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 75 21 45 40 45 50 40 13.0 27.30 99.10
301C Contra zweef 5 16 45 50 55 50 45 145 23.20 122.30
103B 1% salto voorover 5 17 60 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 152.90
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 30 25 25 25 25 75 16.50 169.40
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 75 20 55 45 55 50 50 15,5 31.00 200.40
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 75 18 65 65 6.0 65 65 19.5 35.10 235.50
7  al Masroori, Salim -- OMAN
201B Zweef achterover 5 16 35 35 35 45 35 10.5 16.80 16.80
301B Contra zweef 5 1.7 45 40 45 6.0 55 14.5 24.65 41.45
103B 1% salto voorover 10 16 25 40 40 20 3.0 9.5 15.20 56.65
401B Zweef binnenwaarts 10 14 3.0 25 20 25 3.0 8.0 11.20 67.85
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 5 21 45 3.0 35 35 40 11.0 23.10 90.95
203B 1% salto achterover 5 23 10 15 05 10 05 2.5 5.75 96.70
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 75 18 35 25 35 35 3.0 10.0 18.00 114.70
403C 1Y% salto binnenwaarts 75 19 55 55 55 55 6.0 16.5 31.35 146.05
105B 2% salto voorover 10 23 45 40 50 55 40 13.5 31.05 177.10

Platform Women

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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1 Janssen, Iris -- AZ&PC
5152B 2% salto voorover met hele schroef 10 29 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 18.0 52.20 52.20
205B 2% salto achterover 10 29 55 55 55 55 55 16.5 47.85 100.05
305C 2% contrasalto 10 27 70 65 70 80 7.0 21.0 56.70 156.75
624B Dubbele salto achterover uit handstand 10 28 75 70 75 80 7.0 22.0 61.60 218.35
107C 3% salto voorover 10 27 65 65 70 75 7.0 20.5 55.35 273.70
2 Lonnegren, Julia -- Malm6 KK
205B 2Y%: salto achterover 10 29 50 55 55 55 50 16.0 46.40 46.40
6243D 2 salto achterover met 1Y% schroef uit handstand 10 32 40 45 35 45 45 13.0 41.60 88.00
405C 2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 10 25 55 6.0 55 55 50 16.5 4125 129.25
305C 2% contrasalto 10 27 45 45 45 45 5.0 13.5 36.45 165.70
5235D 1% salto achterover met 2% schroef 10 28 35 40 40 35 50 11.5 3220 197.90
3 van der Sluys, Nandi -- Team de Jong
403C 1% salto binnenwaarts 5 22 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 39.60
203C 1% salto achterover 5 20 50 45 50 55 5.0 15.0 30.00 69.60
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 107.40
105C 2% salto voorover 75 22 45 50 55 50 50 15.0 33.00 140.40
5233D 1% salto achterover met 1% schroef 75 24 50 45 55 50 55 155 37.20 177.60
4 Boog, Jana -- Mainzer SV
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 10 20 6.0 55 55 6.0 55 17.0 34.00 34.00
612B  Salto voorover uit handstand 10 19 35 3.0 40 35 30 10.0 19.00 53.00
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 75 27 55 45 55 55 50 16.0 43.20 96.20
105C 2% salto voorover 5 24 55 55 55 6.0 5.0 16,5 39.60 135.80
203B 1% salto achterover 5 23 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 4140 177.20
5 Jirstrom, Elisabeth -- Malmé KK
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 10 21 55 50 50 45 50 15.0 31.50 31.50
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55 18.0 37.80 69.30
203B 1% salto achterover 5 23 45 45 45 45 50 13,5 31.05 100.35
105B 2% salto voorover 10 23 50 55 55 50 55 16.0 36.80 137.15
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 10 25 45 45 50 35 50 14.0 35.00 172.15
6 van der Sluys, Chereze -- Team de Jong
107C 3% salto voorover 10 27 40 35 35 35 25 10.5 28.35 28.35
405C 2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 75 27 55 50 6.0 55 50 16.0 43.20 71.55
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 5 22 55 50 50 55 45 155 34.10 105.65
203C 1Y% salto achterover 5 20 50 50 50 50 50 15.0 30.00 135.65
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 40 45 45 35 40 12.5 26.25 161.90
Platform Men
1  Eskilsson, Christofer -- Malm6 KK
107B  3Y%: salto voorover 10 30 70 75 65 65 7.0 205 61.50 61.50
407C  3Y%: salto binnenwaarts 10 32 80 90 80 85 75 245 7840 139.90
307C 3% contrasalto 10 34 45 6.0 65 6.0 55 17.5 59.50 199.40
626C Drievoudige salto achterover uit handstand 10 32 90 90 85 9.0 85 26.5 84.80 284.20
207C 3% salto achterover 10 33 75 80 80 85 75 235 7755 361.75
5253B 2% salto achterover met 1% schroef 10 34 70 70 7.0 6.0 65 20.5 69.70 431.45
2  Tolvers, Jesper -- Polisens IF
105B 2% salto voorover 5 26 65 7.0 60 70 6.0 195 50.70 50.70
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 5 31 65 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 111.15
624C Dubbele salto achterover uit handstand 5 26 65 55 6.0 65 6.0 185 48.10 159.25
205C 2% salto achterover 5 30 70 70 65 70 7.0 21.0 63.00 222.25
305C 2% contrasalto 75 28 75 75 70 75 7.0 22.0 61.60 283.85
5233D 1Y% salto achterover met 1% schroef 5 25 75 70 70 75 7.0 215 53.75 337.60

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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3 Johansson, Robin -- SK Neptun

105B 2¥% salto voorover 5 26 55 50 50 50 50 15.0 39.00 39.00
405C 2% salto binnenwaarts 5 31 50 55 50 55 50 155 48.05 87.05
6241B 2 salto achterover met ¥z schroef uit handstand 10 27 55 55 50 55 45 16.0 43.20 130.25
205B 2% salto achterover 75 3.0 45 45 45 45 45 13.5 40.50 170.75
305C 2% contrasalto 10 27 45 50 55 55 55 16.0 43.20 213.95
5253B 2% salto achterover met 1%2 schroef 10 34 6.0 60 55 55 55 17.0 57.80 27175
4  Mikkeld, Anders -- Malmd KK
6241B 2 salto achterover met ¥ schroef uit handstand 10 27 40 40 45 50 40 125 33.75 33.75
5253B 2% salto achterover met 1¥2 schroef 10 34 3.0 35 40 40 35 11.0 37.40 71.15
305C 2% contrasalto 10 27 45 55 55 55 50 16.0 43.20 114.35
205C 2% salto achterover 5 30 45 50 50 6.0 50 15.0 45.00 159.35
107B 3% salto voorover 10 30 45 45 45 40 5.0 135 4050 199.85
407C 3% salto binnenwaarts 10 32 35 45 40 4.0 40 12.0 38.40 238.25
5 van der Sluys, Addy -- Team de Jong
5134D 1% salto voorover met dubbele schroef 10 25 75 75 7.0 70 6.0 215 53.75 53.75
405C 2Y%: salto binnenwaarts 75 27 55 55 50 65 6.0 17.0 45.90 99.65
205C 2¥% salto achterover 75 28 20 15 25 3.0 25 7.0 19.60 119.25
305C 2% contrasalto 75 28 40 40 45 50 40 125 35.00 154.25
107C 3Y% salto voorover 10 27 40 45 45 45 40 13.0 35.10 189.35
614C Dubbele salto voorover uit handstand 10 21 3.0 30 35 35 25 9.5 19.95 209.30
6  Frostensson, Erik -- Polisens IF
612B Salto voorover uit handstand 100 19 70 70 70 70 75 21.0 39.90 39.90
105B 2% salto voorover 10 23 55 6.0 55 55 55 16.5 37.95 77.85
203B 1% salto achterover 5 23 40 45 45 40 35 125 28.75 106.60
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 35 35 35 35 35 10.5 22.05 128.65
403B 1% salto binnenwaarts 10 20 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 185 37.00 165.65
5132D 1% salto voorover met hele schroef 10 21 55 60 55 6.0 55 17.0 3570 201.35
7  Axberg, Ronny -- SK Neptun
614B Dubbele salto voorover uit handstand 10 24 45 50 4.0 50 45 14.0 33.60 33.60
405C 2Y% salto binnenwaarts 75 27 40 35 4.0 45 45 125 33.75 67.35
107C 3% salto voorover 10 27 35 40 3.0 40 35 11.0 29.70 97.05
203B 1% salto achterover 5 23 50 45 4.0 40 50 135 31.05 128.10
303C 1% contrasalto 5 21 65 55 55 55 50 16,5 34.65 162.75
5231D 1% salto achterover met % schroef 5 21 55 50 45 50 45 145 30.45 193.20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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